NIOBEIA 2016 - NIOVEIA 2016
OEZZAAONIKH - THESSALONIKI
23 - 24 Anp 2016
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AIMNOTENEZMATA
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 158003 ©EPMOZ NMANNHZ-APIZTEIAHZ 1993 MIAQN 00:52.48 MPOKP.
2 128470 TAYAAPIAHZ AMNMOZTOAOX 1996 NAOK 00:52.85 MPOKP.
3 131868 METAAAHNOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 NAOK 00:53.25 MPOKP.
4 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:53.80 MPOKP.
5 135461 KANATKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1998 MIAQN 00:53.89 MPOKP.
6 SEYMENOV GEORGI 1989 BELMEKEN 00:54.00 MPOKP.
7 125954 KOTZAMIMAZHZ T'EQPIIOx 1996 NAOK 00:54.33 MPOKP.
8 YANKULOV SILVESTAR 1992 OLIMPIA 00:54.85 MPOKP.
9 SIRMACI OZDEN 2000 TURKEY 00:54.99 MPOKP.
119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 APHZ 00:54.99 MPOKP.
11 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:55.29 MPOKP.
12 147476 ZOYMMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 NOKABAA 00:55.35 MPOKP.
13 141218 AIBOITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ-ZTYAIAN 2001 BOAOZ 1937 00:55.38 MPOKP.
14 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 1995 NO MAKEA 00:55.48
15 117908 NMAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 APHZ 00:55.56  TPOKP.
16 143399 NMANXIANOZ MEQPIIOx 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:55.97 MPOKP.
17 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHZ 00:56.18 MPOKP.
18 144020 ZTE®OMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:56.23
19 139956 KAPAKQZTAZ MANATIQTHX 1999 NAOK 00:56.34
20 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:56.51
21 139173 ANOOMEAIAHZ APZENIOX 1999 NAOK 00:57.01
22 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AOGA.AK.AZ 00:57.17
23 137423 BOYITOYKAANAKHX XPHZTOX 2000 NOXAAK 00:57.28
24 FILIP JANESKI 1998 SC BETA 00:57.45
25 152713 AHMOYAIOXZ AGANAZIOX 2002 NOXAN 00:57.48
143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ N'EQPIIOx 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:57.48
27 143822 MNEXAIBANIAHX IQANNHZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:57.57
143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ TEQPIIOx 2000 NAOK 00:57.57
29 143639 EMOIETZHZ MANATTQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 OBAK 00:57.74
30 143441 KANIAZ ATTEAOZ 2000 NAOK 00:58.04
31 147145 MOYTZ0OX AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 00:58.14
32 141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 OBAK 00:58.53
33 157847 N'EQPITONANNHX NIKOAAOX 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 00:59.09
34 135686 T>AT20X OPEXTHX 1999 006 00:59.45
35 140554 OPAITOZ XPHXTOX 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:59.68
36 155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:59.69
37 140539 KOAOKOTPQNHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NOXAN 00:59.77
38 143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 AGA.AK.AZ 00:59.84
39 143719 NEATEKHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 NE POAONHZ 01:00.08
40 154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AGA.AK.AX 01:00.63
41 147931 PHIAY KQNXTANTINOZ 2001 AAP-TITA 01:00.81
42 159029 AEPBENHZ EYZTAGIOZ 2001 NHPIQAN 01:01.25
43 147998 ZTPIMMAKOX EYZTPATIOX 2001 BOAOZx 1937 01:01.41
44 152493 POYMIMNOZ IQANNHX 2001 BOAOZ 1937 01:01.49
45 141219 AEAHKOYPAZ MEQPIIO 2001 OYK BOAQY 01:01.76
46 152742 BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXIAAEAZ 2001 XANO 01:01.96
47 145601 KPATZATKQNHXZ KQNXTANTINOZ 2000 AAP-TITA 01:02.06
48 BOSHOKIVSKI ANDREA 2001 SC BETA 01:02.24
49 145747 MMNETAZ IQANNHZ 2002 OYK BOAQOY 01:02.44
50 145600 KPATZAIKQNHZ BAZIAEIOX 2000 AAP-TITA 01:02.55
51 157299 KOXZMAAAKHX ANAPEAX 2003 A=QN 40 EK 01:02.65
52 145745 TPIANTA®YAAQOY MEQPIIOx 2002 OYK BOAOY 01:02.91
53 147105 NAMNOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:03.14
54 154567 ZHANOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 NHPEAZ OPE 01:03.17
55 161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:03.46
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56 143297 AITEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 01:03.67
57 143202 ZIMYPOMOYAOZ NEQPIIO 2000 OYK BOAQY 01:03.88
58 163289 AMANATIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. 01:03.99
59 147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 2003 KOAPAM 01:04.02
60 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDANOZ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:04.45
61 155448 METAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 01:04.57
62 159173 BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NE POAOIMNHZ 01:04.74
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 01:04.74
64 158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOX 2002 APHZz 01:05.20
65 147784 ZTAMIOYAIAHZ TEQPIIO 2001 MANZEP 01:05.43
66 155409 KANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 01:06.02
67 158453 MAYPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 NHPEAZ OPE 01:06.38
68 158586 KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZz 01:06.45
69 DAMCEVSKI MATAJA 2002 SC BETA 01:06.53
70 154822 ©OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:06.68
71 157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10Z 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.86
72 157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 2003 NHPEAZ OPE 01:06.92
73 157308 MAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAZ 2003 MNMANZEP 01:07.00
74 157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA 01:07.01
75 158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:07.12
76 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:07.34
77 159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 XANO 01:08.01
78 157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA 01:08.10
79 164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:08.22
80 159179 OEO®INOMOYAOZ PIAINMNOX 2003 NE POAOMNHZ 01:08.54
81 155214 APAMIMATZHZ ZTEOGANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:08.82
82 138110 AZAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:08.89
83 155635 KOYKOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NE POAONHZ 01:08.95
84 162236 KAAMAKIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 NHPEAZ OPE 01:09.28
85 158459 KAZAKOZ ZTAMATIOZ 2003 0.9.0.ANE= 01:09.32
86 162231 APAKIAHZ MEQPIrIOX 2002 NOAAE= 01:09.42
87 158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:09.59
88 155246 KONTAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:09.66
89 159725 TPHIOPIOY IQANNHZ-ZTAYPOZ 1995 E.A.T."AA. 01:10.39
90 159020 XAAENAHZ AIONYZIOZ 2003 OA.IQAN. 01:10.87
91 166114 NEOMNOYAOZ ZYMEQN 2001 E.A.T."AA. 01:11.02
92 157877 ANMOZTOAEPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:11.23
93 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 01:11.30
94 157314 MAYAQY OQTIOZ 2003 MANZEP 01:11.90
95 156262 KAPAZTEPIIOZ NAZXANAHZ 2002 XANO 01:12.01
96 163279 KAPATMATAKHZ XPIZTOAQOYAOZ 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:12.21
97 156770 MANAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO 01:14.13
98 159519 TTAMOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOX 2003 000 01:14.21
99 161777 ZAAONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:14.40
100 SKOFIAN BEJTA 2000 SK ZENIT 01:15.90
101 166750 BAI'TAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:17.06
102 158343 ZAMAPAZ NEQPIIOx 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:17.86
103 157304 MNMOAYMEPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 MNMANZEP 01:19.02
104 147541 MNMAPAAEIZOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. 01:39.22
105 159772 NMAPAAEIZOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:40.97
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
164862 MIMEZANIAHZ M'EQPrI0Oz 2003 KAO OEPMAI
166087 NTOYZMANI AAEZANTEP 2000 NEAMOAH
155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA.
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ
200m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon Balp.
1 ERDEMLOI IMGE ROZA 2001 TURKEY 02:09.40 MPOKP.
2 141462 MNAAANH MAPINA-=ANOH 2000 O0.9.0.ANE= 02:13.79 MPOKP.
3 166533 KAPAMANOQY XPYZOYAA 1998 KOII 02:14.60 MPOKP.
4 156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:15.40 MPOKP.
5 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:15.44 MPOKP.
6 TOMRUK YAGMUR 2002 TURKEY 02:15.46 MPOKP.
7 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 02:15.63 MPOKP.
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13
14
15
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18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

126701
147013
139354
143435

143766
154111
143170
147723
158416
139141
158933
135509
143732
147460
155099

153014
156043
155425
158963
155429

146324
137910
157832
143268
157463
147456
155069

158462
155140
160050
154948
158451
156217
157837
158435
159473
163487
162111
158444
161117
156768
157433
158445
159470

NIOAIOY EAENH
XAANIAMIMAAIA TEQPTIA
KANAPOMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA
BARAMACEVA EVA
MAATOIAQY AAEZANAPA
XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOAQPA
AZKHTOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
ANAHMPAZITH ZTAYPOYAA
AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA
ZQIPA®OY ZTEANA

NOYZH NAYZIKA
KABAAIEPAKH AIKATEPINH
MAITOY AIKATEPINH
BAITZIAOY OAYMMNIA
BAZIAEIAAOY EY®POZYNH
NIKOLVA KRISTINA

FKOTZH MYPTQ

MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA
OIKONOMIAQY ZTYAIANH
KAPAZABBA ZOOIA-OQTEINH
ZIAMIMAKOY MANATIQTA
PAVLOVA POLINA
AZBEZTOMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA
KOYAAZIAOY MAPIA
AHMOYAA EYTENIA
MAMAAOMOYAQOY APIYPH
ANAZTAZIAAOY MAPIA
AMOZTOAIAOY PAGAEAA
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
STOYANOVA YANA
AEONTIAH AHMHTPA
KAPYAH AEZMOINA

KIZIPH EAENH
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KATZANOY AAMMPINH
TAZIOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
MOAYZH EAENH

OAZITH MAPIA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
MATZIOY MAPIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
KOXZMA EAENH
NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
FAAAIOY TEQPTIA

KANOY AANAH

KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
XPIZTOY MAPIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

DIMITROVA VANESA

1995 MAKEAONIK
2001 NOAAPIZ
1999 HPAKAHZXZ
2001 APHZ

1997 SC BETA
2001 NOKABAA
2002 NAOK

2000 NAOK

2002 NOAAPIZ
2000 KAO ©EPMAI
1999 IzMnEePIZT
2000 K.A.NAOYZA
1999 MAOK

2000 AAP-TITA
2002 KOAPAM
2003 KOAPAM
1998 OLIMPIA
2000 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2003 NOAAE=
2003 NAOK

2001 DAMINI
2000 APHZ

2000 NANZEP
2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2000 0906

2003 APHZ

2003 KOAPAM
2002 OO

1999 OLIMPIA
2003 NOAAE=
2002 NEAMOAH
2002 N.A.B.EAAA
2002 MAKEAONIK
2001 MAKEAONIK
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 AMOAKAA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 AOA.AK.AZ
2002 APHZ

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2003 MAKEAONIK
2002 AMOAKAA

2002 BULGARIA

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02
02
02
02
02:
02:

15.96
16.40
16.57
16.91
17.35
18.46
19.41
19.70
20.53
20.70
20.95
21.31
21.34
21.47
22.20
22.56
23.70
24.30
24.87
24.87
24.88
25.15
25.31
25.72
26.04
26.62
26.83
26.98
26.99
27.91
28.28
29.87
30.65
30.98
31.62
31.66
33.63
33.72
35.06
35.88
37.32
37.99

:40.25
:40.57
:40.93
141.47

52.63
54.09

MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
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158230 N'PABAAH EAENA 2003 K.x.2.2005
50m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 BULGARIA 00:28.60 MPOKP.
2 TSENKOV MTTHEW 1997 BULGARIA 00:29.69 MPOKP.
3 GEROV IVAN 1997 BULGARIA 00:29.75 MPOKP.
4 109640 MANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 00:29.77 MPOKP.
5 124373 BAAXOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NEATMNOAH 00:30.35 MPOKP.
6 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPH>XTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:30.55 MPOKP.
7 135719 NAMNOX =ZTEPIr10 1998 NMANZEP 00:30.59
8 153681 PETZIAHX XPHXTOZXZ 2000 O.90.0.ANE= 00:30.64 MPOKP.
9 121450 MIXANTAXHZ XPHXTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.71 MPOKP.
10 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHXTOX 1997 NAOK 00:31.05 MPOKP.
11 107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 AGA.AK.AZ 00:31.10 MPOKP.
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13
14
15

17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

143325
143452

140039
128914
134469
135684
137207
127979
147080
143331
144195
146051
157841
147458
154567
145756
147280
156850
154581
118580
155242
147310
157885
166836
163289
157309
158970
158604
157669
162736
155258
157311
156262
155237
157301
105735
154032
154579
158453
155134
143263
164527
167683
158485
161915
158449
157461
166542
157877
171951
157181
166750
162327

167223
171465
162635

KAPANATZIOZ XTYAIANOZ
AZMOYITAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ
BERKAY BAL MEHMET
HRISTOV HRISTO
BOITANTZOIAQOY ZTYAIANOX
TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ HAIAZ
ZTAYPINOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
MQPrAKAZ NMANAMIQTHZ
KAIZAPAHZ IQANNHZ
FKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA

MAYAQOY MANATIQTHZ
AEZKATAZ EYAITEAOZ

ZHKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ
ZHAOYAHZ AGANAZIOX
NAMIMPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ
XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MHTPOYAHZ ZTE®ANOX
OIKONOMIAHZ NAZAPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAFIQTHX
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
EYAITEAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TENTZEB BAAENTIN
AMANATIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX
TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPIKEPITI TZIANKAPAO
ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ
MMNAMMNAAHZ FrEQPIIO
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
KAANAITZOMOYAOX XPHZTOX
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
KAPAZTEPIIOZ MAXXAAHZ
KANAITZOIMOYAOZ MNAPAZKEYAZ
OAKHZ ATTEAOZ
AITEAOIMOYAOZ ZTEPIIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AMOZTOAOZ
OIAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAYPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ

TZOPAIANOZ->2TYAIANOIOYAOZ EYZTPATIO:

KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
NMAANAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
2TAMATAKHZ NMAZXAAHZ
MAMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ
AHMOMNOYAOZ NEQPIIOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
KAZAZI KPIZTI
AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOZ
BAITAZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZOYPEAAZ MANATIQTHX
CVETANOSKI MIHAIL
MMOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ
KATZAPOZ ZHZHZ
>YBAKAZ AOIzZOz

AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

163438
162329

NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
NEKOMIAEZ OPEXTHZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

169376
138110

KAPAMIEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
AZAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

2000
2001
2001
1999
2000
1996
1997
1999
1997
1996
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002
2000
2002
2001
2002
2001
1993
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
1990
2002
2001
2000
2003
2000
2002
1999
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2000
2002
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2002

2003
2002

1999
1999

K.E.KOZANH
K.2.2.2005
TURKEY
CHERNO MOR
MAOK

XANO

XANO
AOA.AK.AZ
NO MAKEA
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
NOAAPIZ
OBAK
AENA.TTTOA.
OK NAOYZA
KOAPAM
NHPEAZ OPE
OYK BOAOY
APHX
K.E.KOZANH
NHPEAZ OPE
OAYZ.OEZ.
AEA.MTOA.
MAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
E.A.T."AA.
AEA.MTOA.
MANZEP
NOAAE=
XANO
MANZEP
APHZ
AEA.MTOA.
MANZEP
XANO
AEA.TTITOA.
MANZEP
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK
N.A.B.EANA
NHPEAZ OPE
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
AOA.AK.AZ
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
NHPEAZ OPE
HPAKAHZ
APHZX

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
NO MAKEA
NEAMNOAH
KAO ©EPMAI
XANO

SC BETA
APHZ
E.A.T."AA.
MAKEAONIK

(6]0JC]
MAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
OAYZ.OEZ.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:40.07
:40.15
:40.17
:40.27
:40.62
:40.68
:40.75
:40.91
:41.02
:41.26
:43.51
:43.86
144,29
:44.65
:45.16
:45.26
:46.96
:49.06
00:
00:
01:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

31.34
31.66
31.68
32.12
32.12
32.75
32.75
32.77
33.01
33.04
33.42
33.60
33.71
34.01
34.51
34.59
34.87
34.88
34.95
34.99
35.14
35.18
35.29
35.40
35.42
35.89
36.14
37.20
37.73
37.78
37.80
38.80
38.92
39.11
39.41
39.72
39.81
39.86

54.31
56.37
01.07

MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.



100m METAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50)

a4

143413 PANTHZ NANATIQTHZ-XPHZTOX 2000 MAKEAONIK
156012 XATZETOI'AQOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA
147541 NAPAAEIZOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 OAYZ.OEz.
154572 ZANPHZ MANAITQTHZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
100m NMPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 YOZOVA ILINA 2000 BULGARIA 01:13.98 MPOKP.
2 OZEL GULSER 2001 TURKEY 01:15.40 MPOKP.
3 ALEMDAR BUSE 2001 TURKEY 01:15.48 MPOKP.
4 ARAS NERIS 2001 TURKEY 01:17.29 MPOKP.
5 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ 01:17.54 TPOKP.
6 147067 KEMEKENIAQY XYMEAA-MAPOA 2001 NOKABAA 01:18.63 MPOKP.
7 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMIIIQ 01:18.64 T1POKP.
8 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 01:18.95 MPOKP.
9 ILTER ILGIN 2002 TURKEY 01:18.97 MPOKP.
10 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:19.34 MPOKP.
11 143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYANA 2000 MANZEP 01:19.61 MPOKP.
12 155248 AMIMATZIAOY MAITAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA. 01:19.63 MPOKP.
13 147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIMOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:20.42 MPOKP.
14 145870 KOYPI'TA AEYKOGEA 2001 NHPIQAN 01:20.75 MPOKP.
15 PALAZOVA SIMOVA 1997 OLIMPIA 01:21.46  TPOKP.
16 147691 =ZENITOMNOYAQY EAENH 2001 NOAAE= 01:21.59 MPOKP.
17 147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MANZEP 01:22.55
18 154018 BOITANTZOIAQY NMAPAZKEYH 2003 NAOK 01:23.19
19 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHX 01:23.21
20 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANGH 2001 NAOK 01:24.91
21 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:24.92
22 155526 NAOYMIAOY AHMHTPA 2002 NOAAE= 01:25.25
23 152601 FOYAIOQY BAIA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:25.70
24 155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MANZEP 01:26.46
25 158462 AEONTIAH AHMHTPA 2003 NOAAE= 01:26.65
26 135785 AAMAZKQOY MAPIA 1999 NEAMNOAH 01:26.67
27 157397 MNIAIOYZH TATIANH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:27.33
28 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 000 01:27.42
29 152667 XPIZTO®OPIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 2002 N.A.Z.HMA® 01:27.98
30 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 01:28.37
31 147793 ZTAYPOMNOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 MNANZEP 01:29.10
32 159184 NMAMAAOMNOYAOQOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:29.11
33 155256 TAMIMAKAKOY EAAH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:29.43
34 158757 KYNHIOMOYAQY BAZIAEIA 2003 APHZ 01:29.52
35 159413 AAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AX 01:31.04
36 158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 01:31.21
37 147208 MMAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMOAH 01:31.63
38 153402 PAMNTH MAPIA-IOYAIA 2003 OYK BOAQY 01:32.12
39 159342 KYMPIANIAOY XTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:33.05
40 157307 OEOXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2003 MANZEP 01:33.63
41 157462 BAITTEAAKAKH XYMEAA-MEAINA 2003 AOGA.AK.AX 01:34.65
42 158492 N'KAZEMH MANAIIQTA 2002 O0.9.0.ANE= 01:36.30
43 165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:36.83
44 158444 KOZMA EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:37.63
45 156221 AMA=O0IOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:39.20
46 157180 ZIQMOY MAIFAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:39.82
47 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 000 01:39.90
48 159182 KOYMIIAPIAOY XPIZTINA MAPIA 2003 NEATIOAH 01:40.31
49 158937 MOYPATIAQY XPIZTINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 01:46.96
50 158497 NATMAXATZH AANAH 2003 MNAOK 01:47.71
51 142653 AHMOY AAONH-EAENH 1999 NHPIQAN 01:51.53
AEN XYMMETEIXE
159410 BAZIAAKH MAPIA 2002 AGA.AK.AX
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.x.2.2005

23/4/2016 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 OZKAN ALEYNA 2002 TURKEY 01:03.12 MPOKP.
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2 159264 NEO®YTOY ZQTHPIA 1998 NAOK 01:03.88 MPOKP.
3 ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 01:04.72 MPOKP.
4 147193 XPYZANOAKOMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:05.73 MPOKP.
5 147558 KAATZOY MAPAZKEYH 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:05.99 MPOKP.
6 KADOGLU VALISLIKI 2003 BULGARIA 01:06.83 MPOKP.
7 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 NAOK 01:07.18 MPOKP.
8 129534 APIYPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Ozon 01:07.63 MPOKP.
9 141462 MIMAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 2000 O.9.0.ANE= 01:08.28 MPOKP.
10 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMI.IQ 01:08.33 MPOKP.
11 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY INEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHXZ 01:08.55 MPOKP.
12 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 01:08.83 MPOKP.
13 DYAKOVA PLAMENA 2000 DAMINI 01:09.32 MPOKP.
14 147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 01:09.96 MPOKP.
15 154944 NOAYXPONIAAQY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:10.11 MPOKP.
16 139140 ZQIrPA®QOY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:10.45 MPOKP.
17 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZYN 2000 HPAKAHX 01:10.73
18 145769 IAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHX 01:10.77
19 DIMITROVA VANESA 2002 BULGARIA 01:10.93
BARAMACEVA EVA 1997 SC BETA 01:10.93
21 DIMOVA NEDLINA 2003 KPS ASTERI 01:11.24
22 155719 WAATH BAZIAIKH 2002 NE POAONMHZ 01:11.35
23 127242 TPIANTAOYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ 01:11.76
24 155099 BAZIAEIAAQOY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM 01:11.93
25 155377 NANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 HPAKAHX 01:13.33
147722 KAPABA EIPHNH 2001 NOAAPIZ 01:13.33
27 143732 MAITOY AIKATEPINH 2000 AAP-TITA 01:13.43
28 147460 BAITZIAOY OAYMMIA 2002 KOAPAM 01:13.86
29 147141 MIXAHAIAQOY OEANQ 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 01:14.04
30 147468 TZHMAITQPIH ANAZTAZIA 2002 KOAPAM 01:14.05
31 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 01:14.07
32 157463 ANAZTAZIAAQOY MAPIA 2003 APHX 01:14.09
33 141155 AITZIOY MNMAPAZKEYH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:15.26
34 153431 STAYPIAOY MAPOA 2000 NOKABAA 01:15.74
35 153970 FKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHX 01:15.91
36 143454 AZMNOYTI'AAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.x.2.2005 01:15.99
37 152997 AATINOIAOY ZTYAIANH 2001 NAOK 01:17.58
38 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:18.63
39 143486 NOYZIA ZQH 2000 AAP-TITA 01:18.80
40 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHX 01:19.57
41 157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX 01:19.59
42 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 01:20.22
43 159413 AAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AX 01:21.72
44 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:22.68
45 143544 NANTEAIAAQY AZMAXIA 2001 OO 01:26.84
46 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 ATMNOAKAA 01:27.55
47 163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA >TEDANIA 2003 AOGA.AK.AX 01:30.25
48 157041 XPIZTOMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 ATOAKAA 01:30.51
100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 SAGLAM YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 01:01.20 MPOKP.
2 123626 NANNOMNOYAOZ NIKOANAOX 1996 NAYKOZ 01:01.21 MPOKP.
3 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 01:01.40 MPOKP.
4 140459 POYZOMNOYAOZ OEOCAQPOX 1999 K.E.KOZANH 01:01.68 MPOKP.
5 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 01:01.73 MPOKP.
6 120975 XANTZHMNAYAIAHX> AAEZANAPOZ 1994 NE POAOIMHZ 01:02.74 MPOKP.
7 146150 KATAMIAZ XPYZO0ZTOMOZ 2002 MIAQN 01:02.77 MPOKP.
8 143853 XAPIZHX IQANNHX 2000 AZ.AAMI.IQ 01:03.18 MPOKP.
9 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOX 2001 MNANZEP 01:03.19 MPOKP.
10 OZALTIN TUNA 2000 TURKEY 01:03.25 MPOKP.
11 139823 KOTZAMIMAZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:03.87 MPOKP.
12 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 BULGARIA 01:04.02 MPOKP.
13 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ TEQPIIOX 2000 NAOK 01:04.11 MPOKP.
14 143612 TZIQPAX NIKOAAOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:04.31 MPOKP.
15 140539 KOAOKOTPQNHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NOXAN 01:04.41 MPOKP.
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16 135739 ANAPEAAHX MENEAAOX 1999 NANZEP 01:04.47 MPOKP.
17 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 NAOK 01:04.68
18 155386 ZOO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 NAOK 01:04.71
19 143399 NMAMNXIANOZ NEQPIIOx 2000 HPAKAHX 01:05.02
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 NAOK 01:05.02
21 143324 NATZIOZ ®OQTIO 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:05.37
22 141720 ANAXTAZIAAHZ NAYAOX 2000 OBAK 01:05.49
23 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHX 2000 APHX 01:05.58
24 156163 MNEXAIBANIAHZ >ABBAX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:05.74
25 147105 NAMOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:06.20
26 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAX OEOCAQPOX 2001 APHX 01:06.23
27 154669 KAXPHX AAEZANAPOZ 2003 NOXAN 01:06.61
28 158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIO 2003 0.90.0.ANE= 01:06.89
29 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:07.76
30 KADRIU DION 2001 SC STEP 01:07.80
31 155408 KAANAMMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MANZEP 01:08.00
32 152748 NMAMNAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO 01:08.04
33 155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOX 2002 MNAOK 01:08.08
34 156374 KQTZIOY AHMHTPIOX 2000 NOAAPIZ 01:08.48
35 144824 T>OYMANHZ XPIZTO®OPOX 2000 NHPIQAN 01:09.71
36 141385 TOMXANEAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 XANO 01:10.38
37 YANEV TANASIS 2001 KPS ASTERI 01:10.54
38 156295 AOYMAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:11.30
39 143202 ZMYPOINOYAOZ NEQPITOx 2000 OYK BOAOY 01:11.35
40 147284 NANAIONOIOX EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTOX 2002 OBAK 01:11.57
41 145745 TPIANTA®YAAQOY MEQPIIOx 2002 OYK BOAOY 01:12.72
42 DAMCEVSKI MATAJA 2002 SC BETA 01:13.24
43 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHX 01:13.75
44 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAS >TED®ANOZ 2001 KAO ©EPMAI 01:14.10
45 159142 MAPOAOX XPHZTOX 2003 XANO 01:15.15
46 155385 ZIPOAIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 0.90.0.ANE= 01:15.98
47 155452 OQTOMNPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNAPAXKEYAX 2002 MANZEP 01:16.20
48 155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 NAOK 01:16.35
49 159886 IQANNIAHX AAZAPOX 2003 00O 01:16.98
50 154945 NAAKKAZ ANAZTAZIO 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:18.29
51 157561 KPEMMYAAX AGANAZIOZ 2003 HPAKAHX 01:18.74
52 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:19.08
53 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHX 01:19.78
54 154580 NINAAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 01:20.07
55 162231 APAKIAHZ M'EQPIrIOx 2002 NOAAE= 01:20.36
56 158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA 01:20.51
57 155407 MMNOITATZHX ANAZTAZIOX 2002 MANZEP 01:21.13
58 157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:21.15
59 155635 KOYKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 NE POAOMNHX 01:26.13
60 163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 01:26.65
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
166754 TKATKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 AGA.AK.AZ
50m YMNTIO - F'YNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 GEORGIEVA GABRIELA 1997 BULGARIA 00:29.96 MPOKP.
2 115268 MNETPAAAKH AZTMAZIA 1992 A> ANMOAAO 00:30.67 MPOKP.
3 KANDILLI CAGLA EKIN 2001 TURKEY 00:30.86 MPOKP.
4 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 00:31.00 MPOKP.
5 YAZICILAR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 00:31.55 MPOKP.
6 DARICAL SUDE 2001 TURKEY 00:31.99 MPOKP.
7 143312 ZIQIrA 6QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:32.20 MPOKP.
8 118080 XAPIZH AHMHTPA 1993 AZ.AAMI.IQ 00:32.21 MPOKP.
9 135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:32.22 MPOKP.
10 131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 1997 NOZ.IQAN. 00:32.30 MPOKP.
11 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX 00:32.33 MPOKP.
12 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:32.36 MPOKP.
13 146161 MAMAAOMNOYAQY MYPTQ 2001 MIAQN 00:32.37 MPOKP.
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

145540

135766
147031

139757
141512
152728
158976
156041
158414
155462
143112

157353
143129
147373
145030
159021
153399
147556
152735
143892
143715
160290
155049
135509
135956
155316
145427
156913
160483
153604
159068
155424
135258
156915
139159
159196
147800
153685
157146
155491
162206
144524
153970
143542
157880
142939
156698
165814
147788
162111
157066
156304
154762
159171
160382

171902
158516
155721
163068
158937
159183

MAMMNA-AAAAIOY NE®EAH
KODINOVA BOZHIDARA
BATTEAAKAKH BAZINAIKH
KQTA AEZTOINA

BAYDAR BERCIN
AZMNPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA
ANAPEOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA
OPAIKOIOYAA EYANOIA-MAPIA
MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

MNAKH AIKATEPINH
FKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH
KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA
ZEGIRI RITA

ZYNAIOY MAPIA
KPATKOMOYAOY MNMOAYNIKH
MMAKOITANNH MAPIA
NAOKAMAKH NIKOAETA
FKOrKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
MAMAIQANNOY KQNZTANTINA
MOYAIOY IQANNA

NATZIOY AHMHTPA
AEAHTIQPIH ANAZTAZIA
OYPEIAIAQY ZOO®IA
NAOAPA AOPOAITH
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA
KABAAIEPAKH AIKATEPINH
KAPANIKA EY®OPOZYNH
MMOMMOPH MAPIA
AEMEPTZIAQOY ZTYAIANH
NATZIOY EAENH
AEPMENTZOTAQY MEQPITA
MAMAAOMOYAOY OEOAQPA
TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA
OIKONOMIAOY MAPIA
MAMAAOIMOYAQOY MAPIA
KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH
MMNAAZOMYTH AAEZANAPA
TAXYAPOMIAOY AEZMOINA
AITTA EAEYOGEPIA

MOYZIKA MAPIA
EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH
FABPIHA KAAAIOMH
MNAOYMMIAOY ANGIA
KETIKOIAQY EAMNIAA-ANAZTAZIA
FKOYNTA AAIKH

MANAQPA EAIZABET
ANTQNIAAOY NE®EAH-OEOAQPA
TZINIA ©EOAOTTA
KOYKOYAH MAPIA
2ZAPANTIAOQY FEQPIIA
ZKOYAIAQY KQNZTANTINA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
ZIMOMOYAOY ZTYAIANH
MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA
KAMNEAAQOY EAENH
TZINAAKH XPIZTINA

KYPOY AYAIA

SMUKOVA KATARINA
TAZKOY IOYAIA

MANOY EAENH

MOYAIOY XPIZTINA
TZEKOYPA AAAMANTIA
MOYPATIAQY XPIZTINA
KOYMIMAPIAOY EAENH

2001
2000
1999
2001
2001
1999
1999
2002
2003
2002
2001
2003
2000
1995
2003
2000
2002
2001
2003
2003
2001
2001
2000
2001
2002
2002
1999
1999
2002
2000
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
1998
2003
1999
2002
2001
2000
2003
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
1991
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

NOAAPIZ
BULGARIA
AOAN.AK.AZ
0.90.0.AAEZ
TURKEY
FAAYKOZ
AZ.AAMILIQ
NOAAPIZ
NOAAE=
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
AENA.TTITOA.
HPAKAHZ
SC STEP
NOKABAA
ATTOAKAA
NOAAPIZ
NOXAN
OA.IQAN.
OYK BOAQOY
NE POAOIMNHX
K.E.KOZANH
AEA.MTOA.
NE POAOIMNHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
OBAK

MAOK
NAP-TITA
K.E.KOZANH
HPAKAHZ
AEA.MTOA.
HPAKAHZ
N.A.Z.HMAO
K.E.KOZANH
MAOK
NEAMOAH
AEA.MTOA.
M.AA.TPEBE
K.A.NAOYZA
K.2.2.2005
NHPEAZ OPE
AZQN 40 EK
K.Z.2.2005
K.A.NAOYZA
N.A.Z.HMAO
APHZ

(6]0JC]

KAO ©EPMAI
M.AA.TPEBE
ATOAKAA
MNAOK
MANZEP
APHZX

MAOK
AlZ.M.KA
MAOK

NE POAOIMHZ
APHZ
NEREYA-BUL
KOAPAM
MAOK

NE POAOIMNHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAMOAH

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

32.41
32.50
32.56
32.58
32.61
32.80
32.90
33.04
33.30
33.56
33.59
33.61
33.61
33.65
33.86
34.03
34.03
34.14
34.31
34.34
34.39
34.42
34.49
34.57
34.60
34.72
34.81
34.85
35.04
35.17
35.20
35.24
35.25
35.59
35.85
35.89
36.65
36.65
36.67
36.73
36.81
36.86
36.91
37.04
37.24
37.83
37.84
38.05
38.08
38.18
38.80
39.02
39.16
39.28
39.96
:40.10
:40.20
:40.37
:40.62
142.34
:42.59
:42.95
:43.06
:43.88
:44.02

MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.



200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (50)

NMPOKPIMATIKOI

8

79 147575 MYZTA=-KOZEOIAOY IQANNA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:44.27
80 172249 MMNAAZOMYTH AIKATEPINH 2002 M.AA.TPEBE 00:44.95
81 157390 NAE=IAA AITEAIKH 2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:45.33
82 159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:45.36
83 163337 XATZAKH KQNZTANTINA 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:46.85
84 158409 KQXTAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:47.36
AKYPH EKKINHZH
ATANASOVSKA EVGENIJA 2003 SC BETA
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
158405 WAPAAEAAH XPIZTINA 2003 KAO OEPMAI
139309 NIFAEAH ANNA 1999 O.0.0.ANE=
200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®VuHo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 112983 TYAIFAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 1991 O.0.0.AAE= 02:11.26 MPOKP.
2 143639 EMOIETZHZ MANATIQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 OBGAK 02:11.83 MPOKP.
3 137282 XAAKIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 1999 NOXAN 02:12.16 MPOKP.
4 TODOROV TIHMIR 2000 BULGARIA 02:12.30 MPOKP.
5 144065 AXBE>TAPHX EYAITEAOZ 2000 NOKOPIN 02:12.51 MPOKP.
6 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 02:12.62 MPOKP.
7 140311 AAHMPAZITHZ N'EQPIIOx 1999 NOAAPIZ 02:12.65 MPOKP.
8 119963 MOYZAX XPHXTOX 1995 APHZ 02:13.25 MPOKP.
9 141073 AEPBENHZ OQMAX 1999 NHPIQAN 02:13.88 MPOKP.
10 152425 MNAMAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAX 2001 AZ.AAMIIIQ 02:14.67 MPOKP.
11 SIRMACI OZDEN 2000 TURKEY 02:14.73 MPOKP.
12 KOSTADINOV GEORGI 1998 BULGARIA 02:15.32
13 BORAHAN MERT 2000 TURKEY 02:15.77 MPOKP.
14 137228 AOIOPITHZ M'EQPIIO 1999 NHPIQAN 02:16.16 MPOKP.
15 142809 NYOTOMOYAOZ NEQPIIOx 2000 NE POAONMHZ 02:17.08 MPOKP.
16 TODOROV TODOR 2001 BULGARIA 02:18.92 MPOKP.
17 153498 AEZKATAZ XTEPII0Z 2002 AZETPIK 02:19.33 MPOKP.
18 143355 KAMNOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MNAOK 02:19.50
19 143313 NTAAAAZ EYAITTEAOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:19.81
20 155233 ANAPEOIOYAOX OEOCAQPOX 2002 AEA.MTOA. 02:20.10
21 145511 KEZIAHZ ANTQNIOX 2000 NE POAONMHZ 02:20.76
22 143535 MPAX>A> XPHXTOX 2001 OO 02:21.92
23 147149 AOYZIOZ NMAYAOX 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:22.48
24 155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 HPAKAHX 02:22.64
25 143830 AAZKAPEAHZ M'PHIOPIOZ 2000 0.90.0.AAE= 02:23.83
26 160378 ZTAMATHXZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHX 02:27.09
27 NAYDENOV BOYAN 2001 DAMINI 02:27.51
28 147457 KAANOYAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2003 KOAPAM 02:28.97
29 157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 OBAK 02:30.32
30 158464 BOATEZOX EYZTPATIOX 2003 0.90.0.ANE= 02:30.42
31 135686 TZAT>Z0X OPEZTHZ 1999 00O 02:30.99
32 143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOX 2000 APHX 02:32.34
33 143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK 02:34.61
34 157878 ANOXZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:34.64
35 147631 NTANNAKOX XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2001 NOAAPIZ 02:35.75
36 157608 TZOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 AZ.AAMI.IQ 02:36.51
37 155706 KAMMAAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2002 NHPEAZ OPE 02:36.55
38 143506 TABAANAX EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX 02:37.23
39 140039 BOI'TANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOZ 2000 MNMAOK 02:38.64
40 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX 02:39.94
41 157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 2003 NHPEAZ OPE 02:39.95
42 152744 ZHKOIMOYAOXZ ANEZTHX 2001 XANO 02:45.66
43 157429 KETIKOIAQY ZTAYPOZ 2003 N.A.Z.HMAOG 02:45.72
44 157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:47.97
45 161828 MNANAKIAHZ X TEDANOZ 2003 0.90.0.ANE= 02:48.19
46 164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NAYAOX 2003 HPAKAHX 03:03.25
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1999 NAOK
154033 TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 APHX

23/4/2016 Npwi

9
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K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 02:28.02 MPOKP.
2 139087 ZTAYPAKIAQY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 02:31.56 MPOKP.
3 147193 XPYZANOAKOMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:31.65 MPOKP.
4 147691 ZENITOMNOYAQY EAENH 2001 NOAAE= 02:32.35 MPOKP.
5 BAYRAKCEKEN ITIR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 02:33.52 MPOKP.
6 141512 ANAPEOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA 1999 AZ.AAMI.IQ 02:33.62 MPOKP.
7 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO ©OEPMAI 02:33.71 MPOKP.
8 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:33.97 MPOKP.
9 MILANOVA ELINA 1999 DAMINI 02:34.78 MPOKP.

10 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 02:36.14 MPOKP.
11 DYAKOVA PLAMENA 2000 DAMINI 02:37.30 MPOKP.
12 145367 ZTEOGOYAH IQANNA 2000 NMAOK 02:38.36 MPOKP.
13 145870 KOYPI'TA AEYKOGEA 2001 NHPIQAN 02:38.51 MPOKP.
14 143111 ZAXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:39.00 MPOKP.
15 154944 NMOAYXPONIAAQY BAZINEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:39.13 MPOKP.
16 139757 AZIMPATKA©OY ANAZTAZIA 1999 N\AYKOZz 02:39.29 MPOKP.
147031 KQTA AEZMOINA 2001 O0.9.0.ANE= 02:39.29
18 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ 02:39.49
19 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZz 02:39.69
20 147456 AMOZTOAIAQOY PAGAENA 2003 KOAPAM 02:39.83
155248 AMMNATZIAOY MAIAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA. 02:39.83
22 SHOYMKOVA IVET 2000 CHERNO MOR 02:39.98
23 143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 NOKABAA 02:40.03
24 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHX 02:40.06
25 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:40.10
26 155377 NTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:40.24
27 STOILOVA NEVENA 2002 BULGARIA 02:41.32
28 157843 NADTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA 02:43.59
29 147468 TZHMAIIQPIH ANAZTAZIA 2002 KOAPAM 02:44.03
30 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:45.07
31 158963 KAPAZABBA ZOO®IA-OQTEINH 2003 NOAAE= 02:46.97
32 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANOH 2001 MAOK 02:47.84
33 157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:48.30
34 147036 KOPQNIAOY EIPHNH 2001 O0.9.0.ANE= 02:48.41
35 155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O 02:48.70
36 154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MNMAPAZKEYH 2003 MNMAOK 02:51.67
37 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:52.59
38 157552 ZIATEPAH KQNZTANTINA 2003 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 02:53.55
39 143715 OYPEIAIAOQY ZOO®IA 2001 NE POAONHZ 02:54.65
40 155425 OIKONOMIAQY ZTYAIANH 2002 MAOK 02:55.62
41 143486 NOYZIA ZQH 2000 AAP-TITA 02:56.04
42 158451 KATZANOY AAMIPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:57.06
43 159342 KYMPIANIAQY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:59.12
44 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA 2003 APHX 03:02.26
45 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 03:03.02
46 155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 03:07.60
47 165814 ZAPANTIAQY M'EQPIIA 2003 MNMAOK 03:11.79
48 160351 TKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 AMNOAKAA 03:13.14
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMI.IQ
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
143454 AZIMOYIAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.xz.2.2005
155424 OIKONOMIAQY MAPIA 2002 MAOK
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZz
400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 CELIK DURU 2000 TURKEY 04:12.23 MPOKP.
2 ATANASOV DIMITAR 1997 BULGARIA 04:14.22 MPOKP.
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3 NIKOLV SVETLOZAR 2000 BULGARIA 04:14.37
4 147476 ZOYMIMOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 NOKABAA 04:15.27 MPOKP.
5 YOVCHEV ANGEL 2000 BULGARIA 04:16.28 MPOKP.
6 141218 AIBOITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ-ZTYAIAN 2001 BOAOZ 1937 04:16.43 MPOKP.
7 147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHZ 2001 0.90.0.ANE= 04:17.93 MPOKP.
8 157888 ANAPEAAHX ZTMYPIAQN 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 04:18.62 MPOKP.
9 PAEV STANIMIR 2000 BULGARIA 04:18.84 MPOKP.
10 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ TEQPIIOX 2000 MNAOK 04:19.24
11 NAUMOV KIRIL 1998 CSKA 04:19.36
12 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 04:24.78
13 143673 KOTZAMIMAZHZ XTYAIANOX 2001 NE POAONMHZ 04:25.29
14 117588 ZAXAPOYAHZ AXIANNEYZ 1993 NOAAPIZ 04:25.67
15 RUMENOV DENIS 1998 CSKA 04:27.00
16 YANCHEV YORDAN 2001 BULGARIA 04:27.24
17 141308 MNMEMIMEZ NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 04:27.28
18 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOX 2001 MANZEP 04:29.88
19 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHX 2000 APHX 04:31.69
20 143168 API'YPIOY BAZIAEIOX 2000 MNAOK 04:31.70
21 152493 POYMMNOZ IQANNHZ 2001 BOAOZ 1937 04:32.23
22 152743 META=AZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO 04:32.46
23 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 04:32.95
24 157881 AIBAAIQTHX POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO ©GEPMAI 04:36.40
25 147998 ZTPIMMAKOZX EYZTPATIOX 2001 BOAOZ 1937 04:36.51
26 124731 AAMANHZ ATTEAOZ 1995 NO MAKEA 04:38.81
27 145747 MMNETAZ IQANNHZ 2002 OYK BOAQY 04:41.36
28 143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MNAOK 04:42.68
29 147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 2003 KOAPAM 04:42.84
30 155428 >KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 NAOK 04:44.56
31 143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2000 APHZ 04:44.68
50m EAEYOEPO - FT'YNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 93098 MATZA MAPOA 1987 Ozon 00:26.71 MPOKP.
2 TUNCAY ZEYNEP 2001 TURKEY 00:27.45 MPOKP.
3 IVANOVA DOBROMIRA 1994 BULGARIA 00:27.74 MPOKP.
4 DYANKOVA BOGOSLAVA 1998 CHERNO MOR 00:27.77 MPOKP.
5 OZDOYURAN LEYLA 2002 TURKEY 00:27.79 MPOKP.
6 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC STELLA 00:28.13 MPOKP.
7 JANAVSKA ANA 2002 SC BETA 00:28.19 MPOKP.
8 112979 KAIZIAOY MAPIA 1991 NAOK 00:28.26 MPOKP.
9 129534 API'YPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Ozl 00:28.38
10 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX 00:28.63 MPOKP.
11 147226 ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ 00:28.69 MPOKP.
12 143129 NKPATKOMOYAOY MOAYNIKH 2000 AMOAKAA 00:28.72 MPOKP.
13 NIKOLVA KRISTINA 1998 OLIMPIA 00:28.77 MPOKP.
14 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 00:28.92 MPOKP.
15 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 00:28.98 MPOKP.
16 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:28.99 MPOKP.
17 147277 STEGANIAQOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:29.03 MPOKP.
18 139087 ZTAYPAKIAQY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 00:29.20
19 140717 TMAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 ATMOAKAA 00:29.31
20 143555 AHMHTPIAAQY OEOMNIZTH 2000 MAOK 00:29.32
21 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ 00:29.39
22 139141 ZQIrPA®QY ZTEANA 1999 M=nNEePIZT 00:29.41
23 156787 NMHAIANIAQY NMOAYZENH 2002 HPAKAHXZ 00:29.43
24 158976 MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 NOAAE= 00:29.54
25 STOYANOVA YANA 1999 OLIMPIA 00:29.61
26 153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 NAOK 00:29.63
27 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO ©GEPMAI 00:29.72
28 145850 BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH 2002 N.A.Z.HMA® 00:29.88
29 135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA 1999 NEAIMNOAH 00:29.91
30 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.96
31 143892 AEAHITQPIH ANAXTAZIA 2000 AEA.TITOA. 00:30.17
32 135766 BAITEAAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 00:30.39
33 147556 MOYAIOY IQANNA 2001 NE POAOIMNHZ 00:30.40



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45

47

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

147154
146324
157353
156217
141155
140556
142943
143542
156913
157832
161117
147110
153399
153402
139708
156698
147800
152667
157146
143268
152601
156915
139159
155719

155491
165267
143304
153644
143544
158452
162206
159341
157909
169647

157066
163664
157307
156304
157433
157397
158404
157391
142939
154345
157462
147793

161491
158445
163487
158230
155907
142275
155291
160351
158492
146283
157880
155136
157390
156221
171902
155287

MHTZAAH EAENH
AZBEZTOMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA
ZYNAIOY MAPIA
TAZIOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
AITZIOY MAPAZKEYH
TOMOYZIAOY ©EOAQPA
AAZKANOIMNOYAQOY GEOAQPA
MANAQPA EAIZABET
NATZIOY EAENH

AHMOYAA EYTENIA
NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
EYOYMIAAOY MAANAMATH
MNAMAIQANNOY KQNZTANTINA
PAMNTH MAPIA-IOYAIA
KAIZAPAH NIKOAETTA
KOYKOYAH MAPIA

AITTA EAEYOGEPIA
XPIZTO®OPIAOY ANNA-MAPIA
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
MAMAAOIMOYAOY APIYPH
FOYAIOY BAIA

KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH
MMNAAZOMYTH AAEZEANAPA
WAATH BAZIAIKH

SMUKOVA KATARINA
FABPIHA KAAAIOMH
MAMAAOMOYAOY EIPHNH
AOYMMPH AHMHTPA
TZIOYITAPH MAPIA
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
KOTZIAOY EAENH
MNAOYMMIAOY ANGOIA
2KAPAETH XPYZOBAAANTOY
IQZH® AHMHTPA

MAATANOY - ZAMNPH AITEAIKH - MAPIA
JANA JANESKA

ZIMOMOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEOANIA
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA
KANOY AANAH

MMIAIOYZH TATIANH
ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
NANQOY BAZINIKH

TZINIA ©EOAOTTA

OAQPOY IQANNA
BAITEAAKAKH ZYMEAA-MEAINA
ZTAYPOMOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA
PANEVSKA ANA

NOYPH HAEKTPA

KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
MATZIOY MAPIA

F’PABAAH EAENA
ABPAMIAOY ANNA

AATZH BIKTQPIA

KED®ANA MAPIA

FKPITZOY AEZMOINA
FKAZEMH MANATIQTA
NTOMIMPOYTKIAOY MAPIA
ANTQNIAAOY NE®EAH-OEOAQPA
OANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA
MAEZIAA ATTEAIKH
AMA=0OMOYAQY MAPIA
TAZKOY IOYAIA
MANQAAKOTIAOY XPIZTINA

2001
2000
2003
2002
2000
1999
2000
2000
2003
2002
2003
2001
2003
2003
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2000
2001
2003
1999
2002
1991
2002
2002
2000
2003
2001
2001
2001
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2000
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
1997
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002

AEA.TITOA.
APHZ
NOKABAA
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
NEAMOAH
M.AA.TPEBE
(0]0JC]
AEA.TITOA.
K.A.NAOYZA
AOAN.AK.AZ
K.E.KOZANH
OYK BOAOY
OYK BOAOY
MAOK
ATTOAKAA
K.2.2.2005
N.A.Z.HMAO©
AZQN 40 EK
(6]0JC]
K.E.KOZANH
AENA.TTTOA.
M.AA.TPEBE
NE POAOIMNHZ
NEREYA-BUL
K.2.2.2005
XANO
NEAMOAH
N.A.Z.HMAO
(0]0JC]
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
(0]0JC]
KOAPAM

SC BETA
MAOK
AOA.AK.AZ
MANZEP
AlZ.M.KA
A=QN 40 EK
AEA.TITOA.
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
M.AA.TPEBE
MANZEP
AOA.AK.AZ
MANZEP

SC BETA
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
K.Z.2.2005
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
AlZ.M.KA
ATTOAKAA
0.0.0.AAEZ
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
E.A.T."AA.
K.E.KOZANH
KOAPAM
AlZ.M.KA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:32.06
00:
00:
132.42
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30.47
30.62
30.76
30.83
31.06
31.17
31.18
31.24
31.24
31.28
31.31
31.43
31.43
31.53
31.53
31.72
31.75
31.78
31.90
31.95
32.05

32.15
32.38

32.63
32.66
32.68
32.74
32.79
32.86
33.00
33.03
33.04
33.20
33.30
33.32
33.35
33.37
33.37
33.52
33.56
33.58
33.62
33.65
33.75
33.84
33.96
34.07
34.13
34.25
34.42
34.69
34.76
34.90
34.92
34.92
35.13
35.33
35.63
35.65
35.80
36.49
37.06
37.44
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99 158409 KQ>TAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:37.61
100 172249 MMNAAZOMYTH AIKATEPINH 2002 M.AA.TPEBE 00:40.78
101 170139 NAMATTANNOMOYAQOY BHOAEEM 2000 N.A.B.EANA 00:41.75
102 142653 AHMOY AAONH-EAENH 1999 NHPIQAN 00:42.80
103 ATANASOVSKA EVGENIJA 2003 SC BETA 00:43.77
AKYPH EKKINHZH
157041 XPIZTOMOYAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMOAKAA
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
118080 XAPIZH AHMHTPA 1993 AZ.AAMIM.IQ
159410 BAZIAAKH MAPIA 2002 AGA.AK.AX
158405 WAPAAEAAH XPIZTINA 2003 KAO OEPMAI
156180 >AMNPANIAQOY ZEBAXTH 2002 NE POAOIMNHZ
160033 KOYTOYNIAQOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2003 NEAMNOAH
159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK
163068 TZEKOYPA AAAMANTIA 2003 OAYZ.OEz.
160302 KOKONEZI EYAITEAIA 2001 OAYZ.OEz.
200m NMPOZOIO0 - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 BULGARIA 02:20.91 MPOKP.
2 GEROV IVAN 1997 BULGARIA 02:24.20 MPOKP.
3 145849 ©0QMOI'N\QY >ABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 02:24.28 MPOKP.
4 BERKAY BAL MEHMET 2001 TURKEY 02:26.83 MPOKP.
5 141625 KYMNPOY M'EQPrIoz 1999 APHZ 02:27.44  TIPOKP.
6 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 APHZ 02:30.21 MPOKP.
7 CALIS BORA 2001 TURKEY 02:30.73 MPOKP.
8 143325 KAPANATZIOZ ZTYAIANOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:30.85 MPOKP.
9 147145 MOYTZ0X AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:31.24  TPOKP.
10 RUSINOV VIKTOR 1999 DAMINI 02:31.80 MPOKP.
11 139143 MIXEAHZ M'EQPIIO 1999 NAOK 02:32.44  TIPOKP.
12 109640 NMANTHZ NANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 02:32.54
13 74349 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 1982 NAOK 02:33.57 MPOKP.
14 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:33.76 MPOKP.
15 144195 AE>XKATAZ EYAITEAOX 2000 OBAK 02:34.60 MPOKP.
16 TODOROV BLAGOVEST 2001 KPS ASTERI 02:38.30 MPOKP.
17 143452 AZMNOYTAAHXZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOX 2001 K.x.2.2005 02:38.34
18 135684 ZTAYPINOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 02:38.41 MPOKP.
19 157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:39.67
20 153498 AEZKATAZ XTEPIIOZ 2002 AZETPIK 02:39.79
21 144202 KANAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2000 NOAAPIX 02:42.90
22 152555 KITZHZ OEOAQPOZ-IQANNHZ 2001 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 02:43.95
23 154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MNAOK 02:47.92
24 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 OK NAOYzZA 02:48.43
25 147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOX MAPIOX 2002 KOAPAM 02:48.66
26 145756 NAMMPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 OYK BOAQY 02:49.11
27 156850 XAZIQTHX BAZIAEIOX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 02:49.63
28 155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:51.70
29 155456 NMAMAAOMNOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MNAOK 02:52.09
30 154581 MHTPOYAHZ STE®ANOZ 2001 NHPEAZ OPE 02:54.28
31 143276 AIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHX 02:55.88
32 157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 A=QN 40 EK 02:56.54
33 157309 TZIA®IAH> AHMHTPIOX 2003 MANZEP 02:59.06
34 158604 =ZEXKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 03:01.77
35 157669 MMAMIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2002 MANZEP 03:02.74
36 154945 NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 03:03.07
37 158970 MAPIKEPITI TZIANKAPAO 2003 NOAAE= 03:03.48
38 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMINOX 2003 APHX 03:04.16
39 156012 XATZETOI'AQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 03:06.07
40 158459 KAZAKOZ >TAMATIOZ 2003 0.90.0.ANE= 03:06.09
41 162736 MNATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX 2002 APHX 03:08.26
42 157608 TXOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 AZ.AAMTITIQ 03:10.38
43 GEORGIEV BORIS 2003 KPS ASTERI 03:14.35
44 157301 ®AKHZ AITTEAOZ 2003 MANZEP 03:14.90
45 159519 INAMNOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX 2003 000 03:15.30
46 161915 STAMATAKHZ MNAXXAAHZ 2003 NHPEAZ OPE 03:19.66
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47 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.l.Z.M.KA 03:29.77
48 158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.l.Z..KA 03:36.14
AKYPH EKKINHZH
147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2001 APHX
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
AHMEDI ART 2003 SC STEP
200m YINTIO - FT'YNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 GEORGIEVA GABRIELA 1997 BULGARIA 02:20.75 MPOKP.
2 KESER ZELIHA 2001 TURKEY 02:24.33 MPOKP.
3 DARICAL SUDE 2001 TURKEY 02:25.60 MPOKP.
4 147031 KQTA AEZMNOINA 2001 0.90.0.ANE= 02:26.20 MPOKP.
5 YAZICILAR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 02:27.24 MPOKP.
6 143312 ZIQIrA 0QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:27.56 MPOKP.
7 BAYDAR BERCIN 2001 TURKEY 02:27.88 MPOKP.
8 135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:28.98 MPOKP.
9 145030 NAOKAMAKH NIKOAETA 2001 NOXAN 02:29.35 MPOKP.
10 131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 1997 NOZ.IQAN. 02:29.77 MPOKP.
11 KANDILLI CAGLA EKIN 2001 TURKEY 02:29.84 MPOKP.
12 146161 NMAMAAOMOYAQY MYPTQ 2001 MIAQN 02:31.92 MPOKP.
13 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MNANZEP 02:32.58 MPOKP.
14 147373 MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ 02:32.99 MPOKP.
15 KODINOVA BOZHIDARA 2000 BULGARIA 02:33.27 MPOKP.
16 159021 NKOKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2003 OA.IQAN. 02:34.23 MPOKP.
17 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:34.44
18 152728 ®PATKOIOYAA EYANGIA-MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ 02:34.48
19 155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZOO®IA 2002 OBAK 02:34.54
20 155462 NKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:34.77
21 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 HPAKAHX 02:36.26
22 134739 KANEAAIAQOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:37.60
23 152735 NATZIOY AHMHTPA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 02:38.74
24 147036 KOPQNIAQY EIPHNH 2001 0.90.0.AAE= 02:39.49
25 135956 KAPANIKA EYOPOZYNH 1999 AAP-TITA 02:39.50
26 SHOYMKOVA IVET 2000 CHERNO MOR 02:42.38
27 155429 ZIAMIMAKOY MANATIQTA 2003 MNAOK 02:42.70
28 160528 KAMOYAA BAZIAIKH 2002 NHPEAZ OPE 02:43.20
29 155316 MIMOMITOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 02:43.30
30 153604 NMAMAAOMNOYAQY OEOAQPA 2003 N.A.Z.HMA®G 02:44.26
31 159196 TAXYAPOMIAQY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 02:44.39
32 160290 NADAPA AOPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 02:45.46
33 157843 NAGTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:45.63
34 159068 TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 K.E.KOZANH 02:45.72
35 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:45.84
36 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:49.44
37 155526 NAOYMIAOY AHMHTPA 2002 NOAAE= 02:49.79
38 163487 NATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:50.29
39 157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX 02:51.45
40 155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK 02:52.21
41 144524 KETIKOIAQY EANIAA-ANAZTAZIA 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 02:56.77
42 154126 PQMANIAQOY EAENH 2002 MAOK 02:58.16
AEN YMMETEIXE
139309 NIFAEAH ANNA 1999 O.0.0.AAE=
132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 NAOK
145540 NAMMNA-AAAANIOY NE®EAH 2001 NOAAPIZ
50m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon Balp.
1 TODOROV TIHMIR 2000 BULGARIA 00:25.31 MPOKP.
2 DINKO JUKIC 1989 CROATIA 00:25.70 MPOKP.
3 SEYMENOV GEORGI 1989 BELMEKEN 00:25.76 MPOKP.
4 SAGLAM YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:26.17 MPOKP.
5 TSANKOV TSANKO 1987 DAMINI 00:26.22 MPOKP.
6 131868 METAAAHNOZ KQNZTANTINOX 1997 NAOK 00:26.23 MPOKP.
7 YANKULOV SILVESTAR 1992 OLIMPIA 00:26.30 MPOKP.



-]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

132132 NAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
127979 KAIZAPAHZ IQANNHZ
NARIN YIGIT
TODOROV TODOR
142464 MATOMOYAOZ NETPOX
147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOZ
146051 ZHKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
137282 XAAKIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQOY IAZQN
144020 >TE®OMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ MEQPIIOx
128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
144065 AZBEZTAPHX EYAITEAOZ
FILIP JANESKI
152425 NAMNAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAX
133066 KOOQNIAHZ MAYAOZ
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZX
137228 AOIOPITHZ MEQPIIOz
BORAHAN MERT
134469 MNAMAZTOIMANNIAHZ HAIAZ
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEEANAPOZ
157847 T'EQPITONANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA
141073 AEPBENHZ 6QMAZ
128282 MOYAIOZ ANTQNHX
143822 NEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ
152713 AHMOYAIOZ AGANAZIOZ
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ
143313 NTAANAZ EYAITEAOZ
143612 TZIQPAZ NIKOAAOZ
128990 OIKONOMIAHZ IQANNHX
157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
139173 ANOOMEAIAHX APZENIOZ
158415 AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
143830 NAZKAPEAHZ M'PHIOPIOZ
147149 NOYZIOZ MAYAOZ
143719 NEATEKHZ AHMHTPIOX
140459 POYZOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
143853 XAPIZHZ IQANNHX
145511 KEZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
153988 BATZIANIAHZ IQANNHZ
158464 BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ
147931 PHFAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
139325 AAMIPOY AMOZTOAOZ
147790 MMNAHZ ZTAYPOZ
155242 MNAMAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
154669 KAXPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
159029 AEPBENHZ EYZTAGIOZ
154939 NAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155237 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MNAPAZKEYAZ
152935 M'ANTZOZ MANATIQTHZ
147038 NMAMAAOMOYAOX AHMOZ
BOSHOKIVSKI ANDREA
147457 KAANOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155448 MEIrAZ BAZINEIOZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ XMYPIAQN
157429 KETIKOI'AQY ZTAYPOZ
145600 KPATZATKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ
144824 TZOYMANHZ XPIZTO®OPOX
152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
161828 MNAAAKIAHZ ZTEDGANOZ
162236 KAAMAKIAHZ XPHZTOZ

1997
1996

MAOK
MAOK

2001 TURKEY

2001
1999
2000
2000
1999
1997
2000
2000
1996
2000
1998
2001
1997
1997
1999
2000
1997
1999
2000
2000
1999
1996
2000
2002
2001
2000
2000
1996
2000
1999
1999
2000
2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2003
2001
2003
2000
2001
2003
2003
2001
2002
2003
2001
2001
2001
2003
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2000
2000
2001
2003
2000

BULGARIA
NEAMOAH
APHZ
AEA.TITOA.
NOXAN
XANO
HPAKAHZ
AEA.TITOA.
XANO©
NOKOPIN
SC BETA
AZ.AAMILIQ
NOKABAA
NO MAKEA
NHPIQAN
TURKEY
XANO
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
APHX
NHPIQAN
MAOK
K.E.KOZANH
NOXAN
(0]0JC]
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
OAYZ.OEX.
OBAK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
0.0.0.AAE=
AEA.TTITOA.
NE POAOMNHX
K.E.KOZANH
AZ.AAMILIQ
NE POAOIMNHZ
NHPEAZ OPE
0.0.0.AAE=
NAP-TITA
0.0.0.AAE=
MNAOK
MANZEP
AEA.MTOA.
NOXAN
NHPIQAN
AOA.AK.AZ
AEA.MTOA.
ATOAKAA
NOKABAA
SC BETA
KOAPAM
KOAPAM
MAOK
MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
N.A.Z.HMA®O
NAP-TITA
NHPIQAN
XANO
0.0.0.AAEZ
NHPEAZ OPE

:26.31
:126.48
:26.96
:27.14
:27.28
:27.34
:27.37
:27.41
:27.70
:27.78
:27.82
:27.88
:27.98
:28.01
:28.05
:28.12
:28.14
:28.17
:28.19
:28.24
:28.24
:28.34
:28.36
:28.49
:28.65
:28.70
:28.71
:28.84
:28.91
:28.92
:28.93
:28.99
:29.03
:29.11
:29.14
:29.19
:29.23
:29.30
:29.30
:29.33
:29.58
:29.60
:29.70
:29.74
:29.76
:29.79
:29.87
:30.07
:30.20
:30.39
:30.47
:30.58
:30.59
:31.33
:31.40
:31.47
:31.83
:31.91
:32.01
:32.20
:32.43
:32.45
:32.72
:32.98
:32.98

MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.



73
74
75

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

157825
155246
157308
154033
145601
157299
161282
159886
143263
157311
156770
163279

155385
164166
159520
167683
170224
158195

EZHNTAPAX >ZTEPI1OX

KONTAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAZ
TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ
KPATZAIKQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
TZOPAIANOZ-XTYAIANOIMOYAOZ EYZTPATIO:
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KAPATMATAKHZ XPIZTOAOYAOZ
SKOFIAN BEJTA

ZIPOAIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ

KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NMAAAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

141219
152748
143270
155213

AEAHKOYPAZ FEQPIIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANATTQTHZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

AEN YMMETEIXE

130461
117908

KADRIU DION
APTYPOMOYAOZ M'EPAZIMOZ
MAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ

800m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 NANZEP
2002 APHZ

2000 AAP-TITA
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 OO

2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 MANZEP
2003 XANO

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 SK ZENIT
2002 O.9.0.ANE=
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 OO

1999 MAKEAONIK
2001 OO

2003 A.T.Z.M.KA

2001 OYK BOAOY
2001 XAN©
2000 APHZ
2002 APHZ

2001 SC STEP
1996 MAKEAONIK
1992 APHZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

33.11
33.16
33.41
33.41
33.59
33.81
34.13
34.33
34.62
35.17
35.49
35.60
35.88
36.16
36.22
36.65
37.70

:40.20
00:

45.86

23/4/2016 Anoy.

1

2

3

K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA 1997 NAOK 09:05.03
2 KESER ZELIHA 2001 TURKEY 09:15.60
3 132319 EBAZTIAAQY APIXTH 1997 00O 09:27.44
4 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ 09:28.25
5 TOMRUK YAGMUR 2002 TURKEY 09:29.96
6 KADOGLU VALISLIKI 2003 BULGARIA 09:31.69
7 147013 XAAIAMIAAIA TEQPIIA 2001 NOAAPIX 09:36.27
8 CINAR AYSE NAZ 2002 TURKEY 09:37.70
9 155030 TEPZIAOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 09:42.02
10 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO ©EPMAI 09:47.70
11 137430 ZKYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 09:52.73
12 145428 ANOZTOAQY MEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 09:53.25
13 147141 MIXAHAIAOY OEANQ 2001 KAO ©OEPMAI 10:00.38
14 STOILOVA NEVENA 2002 BULGARIA 10:00.76
15 SHOYMKOVA IVET 2000 CHERNO MOR 10:07.99
16 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. 10:15.73
800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 08:38.64
2 147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHX 2001 O0.90.0.ANE= 08:43.55
3 143168 APIYPIOY BAZIAEIOZ 2000 MNMAOK 09:03.85
4 143673 KOTZAMIMAZHX XTYAIANOX 2001 NE POAONHZ 09:06.22
5 157838 MIMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX 2001 OK NAOYZA 09:11.86
6 124731 >AAMANHX ATTEAOX 1995 NO MAKEA 09:36.17
7 108217 XATZHMETPOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1990 APHZ 09:48.63
8 147123 KITZOKQXTAZ NIKOAAOX 2001 APHX 10:15.61
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 158003 ©EPMOZ NANNHZ-API>ZTEIAHX 1993 MIAQN 00:51.00
2 128470 TAYAAPIAHZ AMOZTOAOX 1996 NAOK 00:51.81
3 125954 KOTZAMIMAZHZ T'EQPIIOx 1996 NAOK 00:53.25
4 127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOX 1996 APHZ 00:53.28



© 0O NGO WU

10
11
12
13
14
15

131868 METAAAHNOZ KQNZTANTINOX
135461 KANATKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
YANKULOV SILVESTAR

SIRMACI OZDEN

119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
147476 ZOYMMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
141218 AIBOITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ-XTYAIAN
117908 MAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX

143399 MNANXIANOZ MEQPIIOZ

132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

SEYMENOV GEORGI
200m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50)

1997
1998
1992
2000
1993
2002
2001
1992
2000
2000
1997

1989

NAOK
MIAQN
OLIMPIA
TURKEY
APHX
NOKABAA
BOAOX 1937
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
APHX

BELMEKEN

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

53.68
54.06
54.07
54.77
54.93
55.43
55.59
55.78
55.82
56.95
57.12

23/4/2016 Anoy.

a4

5

6

TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 ERDEMLOI IMGE ROZA 2001 TURKEY 02:07.76
2 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:10.33
3 166533 KAPAMANOY XPYZOYAA 1998 KOOI 02:10.54
4 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX 02:13.56
5 141462 MMNAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 2000 0.90.0.AAE= 02:13.70
6 147013 XAAIAMIIAAIA TEQPIIA 2001 NOAAPIX 02:13.80
7 TOMRUK YAGMUR 2002 TURKEY 02:14.54
8 139354 KANAPOINOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:15.68
9 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 O®O 02:17.03
10 BARAMACEVA EVA 1997 SC BETA 02:18.04
11 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:18.28
12 147723 AAHIMPAZITH ZTAYPOYAA 2002 NOAAPIX 02:18.35
13 143766 NMAATOIAQY AAEZANAPA 2001 NOKABAA 02:18.41
14 126701 AIOAIOY EAENH 1995 MAKEAONIK 02:18.63
15 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 NAOK 02:19.06
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
143170 AZKHTOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 MNAOK
50m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 BULGARIA 00:28.44
2 109640 MANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 00:29.83
3 124373 BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NEAMNOAH 00:29.95
4 GEROV IVAN 1997 BULGARIA 00:29.98
5 TSENKOV MTTHEW 1997 BULGARIA 00:30.05
6 153681 PETZIAHX XPHXTOZXZ 2000 O.0.0.ANE= 00:30.39
7 121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.55
8 143325 KAPANATZIOX ZTYAIANOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:30.89
9 143452 AZMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 K.x.2.2005 00:31.04
10 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHXZTOX 1997 NAOK 00:31.08
11 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:31.14
12 BERKAY BAL MEHMET 2001 TURKEY 00:31.36
13 107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 AOA.AK.AZ 00:31.52
14 140039 BOITANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOX 2000 MAOK 00:31.55
15 HRISTOV HRISTO 1999 CHERNO MOR 00:32.71
16 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO 00:34.12
100m MPOZEIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 YOZOVA ILINA 2000 BULGARIA 01:14.46
2 OZEL GULSER 2001 TURKEY 01:14.52
3 ALEMDAR BUSE 2001 TURKEY 01:15.15
4 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHXZ 01:15.78
5 ILTER ILGIN 2002 TURKEY 01:16.59
6 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMTITIQ 01:16.95
7 ARAS NERIS 2001 TURKEY 01:17.49
8 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ 01:17.62
9 147067 KEMEKENIAQY XYMEAA-MAPOA 2001 NOKABAA 01:17.76
10 155248 AMIATZIAOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AEA.TITOA. 01:20.44



50m YNTIO - F'YNAIKQN (50)

11 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:20.63
12 145870 KOYPI'TA AEYKOGEA 2001 NHPIQAN 01:20.67
13 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 01:20.83
14 143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA 2000 MANZEP 01:21.50
15 147691 =ZENITOMNOYAQY EAENH 2001 NOAAE= 01:21.69
16 PALAZOVA SIMOVA 1997 OLIMPIA 01:22.72
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7
K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENO®QN 1995 NO MAKEA 04:37.86
2 NIKOLV SVETLOZAR 2000 BULGARIA 04:41.14
3 KOSTADINOV GEORGI 1998 BULGARIA 04:46.28
4 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:49.99
5 135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIO 1999 APHZ 04:53.43
6 74349 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX 1982 NAOK 04:54.74
7 TODOROV BLAGOVEST 2001 KPS ASTERI 04:56.55
8 152555 KITZHZ ©OEOAQPOZ-IQANNHZ 2001 AZ.AAMI.IQ 05:03.58
9 156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. 05:14.64
10 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 05:18.49
11 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 05:22.31
12 147038 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMOZ 2001 NOKABAA 05:25.84
13 157458 NITZ0Z AGANAZIO 2003 HPAKAHX 05:33.75
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
CALIS BORA 2001 TURKEY
144202 KANAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2000 NOAAPIZ
147631 NANNAKOZ XAPAANAMINOX 2001 NOAAPIX
100m MNETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI 8
K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 OZKAN ALEYNA 2002 TURKEY 01:02.38
2 159264 NEO®YTOY ZQTHPIA 1998 NMAOK 01:02.73
3 147558 KAATZOY MNMAPAZKEYH 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:04.60
4 ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 01:04.80
5 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 01:05.21
6 129534 APIYPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Ozon 01:05.27
7 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 01:07.78
8 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 NAOK 01:08.01
9 147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 01:08.04
10 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMI.IQ 01:08.29
11 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHX 01:08.67
12 DYAKOVA PLAMENA 2000 DAMINI 01:08.97
13 141462 MMAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 2000 O.0.0.ANE= 01:09.00
14 KADOGLU VALISLIKI 2003 BULGARIA 01:10.38
15 154944 NOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:10.69
16 139140 ZQIPA®QOY MAPIA-POAQOYAA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:11.52
100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI 9
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 123626 TTANNOIMOYAOZ NIKONAOZ 1996 N'NAYKOZ 00:58.98
2 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHZ 01:00.56
3 SAGLAM YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 01:01.03
4 140459 POYZOMNOYAOZ OEOCAQPOX 1999 K.E.KOZANH 01:01.81
5 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 01:01.85
6 120975 XANTZHMNAYAIAHX> AAEZANAPOZ 1994 NE POAOIMHZ 01:01.99
7 146150 KATAMIAZ XPYZO0ZTOMOZ 2002 MIAQN 01:02.66
8 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 BULGARIA 01:03.22
9 OZALTIN TUNA 2000 TURKEY 01:03.47
10 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOX 2001 MANZEP 01:03.53
11 143853 XAPIZHZ IQANNHZ 2000 AZ.AAMTIT.IQ 01:03.79
143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ TEQPIIOX 2000 MNAOK 01:03.79
13 140539 KOAOKOTPQNHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NOXAN 01:04.19
14 139823 KOTZAMIMAZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:04.25
15 135739 ANAPEAAHX MENEAAOZ 1999 NANZEP 01:04.76
16 143612 TZIQPAX NIKOAAOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:05.36

23/4/2016 Anoy.



TEAIKOI

10

11

12

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 GEORGIEVA GABRIELA 1997 BULGARIA 00:29.86
2 KANDILLI CAGLA EKIN 2001 TURKEY 00:31.09
3 115268 METPAAAKH AZMAZIA 1992 A> ANMOAAO 00:31.45
4 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 00:31.54
5 KODINOVA BOZHIDARA 2000 BULGARIA 00:31.62
6 YAZICILAR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 00:31.73
7 143312 ZIQrA 0QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.78
8 131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 1997 NOZ.IQAN. 00:31.94
9 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX 00:32.20

10 146161 NAMAAOMNOYAQY MYPTQ 2001 MIAQN 00:32.25

11 DARICAL SUDE 2001 TURKEY 00:32.27

12 135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:32.35

13 118080 XAPIZH AHMHTPA 1993 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 00:32.61

14 135766 BAITEAAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 00:32.93

15 145540 NAMNA-AAAAIOY NE®EAH 2001 NOAAPIZ 00:33.00

16 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MNANZEP 00:33.58
200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI

K/&n AM OvOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 112983 TYAIFTAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 1991 O.0.0.ANE= 02:05.64
2 143639 EMOIETZHZ MNANATIQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 OBAK 02:06.88
3 TODOROV TIHMIR 2000 BULGARIA 02:09.30
4 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 02:10.33
5 137282 XAAKIAAAKHXZ EMMANOYHA 1999 NOXAN 02:10.37
6 144065 AXBE>TAPHX EYAITEAOZ 2000 NOKOPIN 02:11.12
7 140311 AAHMPAZITHZ N'EQPIIO 1999 NOAAPIZ 02:11.45
8 119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 1995 APHZ 02:12.86
9 137228 AOIOPITHZ M'EQPIIO 1999 NHPIQAN 02:13.16

10 SIRMACI OZDEN 2000 TURKEY 02:13.19

11 141073 AEPBENHZ OQMAX 1999 NHPIQAN 02:14.61

12 BORAHAN MERT 2000 TURKEY 02:14.69

13 152425 NAMAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAX 2001 AZ.AAMIIQ 02:14.74

14 142809 NYOTOMOYAOZ NEQPIIOx 2000 NE POAONMHZ 02:15.51

15 TODOROV TODOR 2001 BULGARIA 02:18.23

16 153498 AEZKATAZ XTEPII0Z 2002 AZETPIK 02:20.14
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FT'YNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI

K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 BAYRAKCEKEN ITIR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 02:27.44
2 147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 02:28.52
3 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:30.09
4 141512 ANAPEOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA 1999 AZ.AAMI.IQ 02:30.22
5 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:30.53
6 147691 =ENITOMNOYAQY EAENH 2001 NOAAE= 02:31.29
7 139087 ZTAYPAKIAQY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 02:31.73
8 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:31.75
9 MILANOVA ELINA 1999 DAMINI 02:34.85

10 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAXIA 1999 NNAYKOZ 02:35.05
11 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 02:35.13
12 145870 KOYPI'TA AEYKOGEA 2001 NHPIQAN 02:36.88
13 145367 >TEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 MNMAOK 02:37.04
14 DYAKOVA PLAMENA 2000 DAMINI 02:38.90
15 154944 NMOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZINAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:41.89

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA

400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)

2000 HPAKAHZ

23/4/2016 Anoy.

TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 ATANASOV DIMITAR 1997 BULGARIA 04:08.54
2 147476 ZOYMMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 NOKABAA 04:10.74
3 CELIK DURU 2000 TURKEY 04:11.03
4 YOVCHEV ANGEL 2000 BULGARIA 04:13.47
5 141218 AIBOITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ-ZTYAIAN 2001 BOAOZ 1937 04:18.10
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50m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKOI

14

15

16

6 147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHZ 2001 0.90.0.ANE= 04:19.60
7 PAEV STANIMIR 2000 BULGARIA 04:19.88
8 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04:21.18
50m EAEYOEPO - FT'YNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 93098 MATZA MAPOA 1987 Ozon 00:26.42
2 IVANOVA DOBROMIRA 1994 BULGARIA 00:27.08
3 TUNCAY ZEYNEP 2001 TURKEY 00:27.49
4 DYANKOVA BOGOSLAVA 1998 CHERNO MOR 00:27.74
5 OZDOYURAN LEYLA 2002 TURKEY 00:27.89
6 JANAVSKA ANA 2002 SC BETA 00:28.21
7 143129 NKPATKOMOYAOY MOAYNIKH 2000 AMOAKAA 00:28.43
8 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX 00:28.45
9 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 00:28.51
10 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC STELLA 00:28.54
11 147226 ZOPMNIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX 00:28.66
12 112979 KAIZIAOY MAPIA 1991 NAOK 00:28.67
13 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:28.79
14 NIKOLVA KRISTINA 1998 OLIMPIA 00:29.12
15 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHX 00:29.35
16 147277 STEGANIAQY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHX 00:29.40
200m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 BULGARIA 02:18.40
2 GEROV IVAN 1997 BULGARIA 02:21.51
3 145849 ©0QMOIN\QY >ABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 02:23.39
4 141625 KYMPOY M'EQPrIoz 1999 APHZ 02:24.35
5 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 APHZ 02:25.80
6 BERKAY BAL MEHMET 2001 TURKEY 02:27.03
7 CALIS BORA 2001 TURKEY 02:29.77
8 147145 MOYTZ0Xz AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:30.07
9 RUSINOV VIKTOR 1999 DAMINI 02:31.15
10 139143 MIXEAHZ M'EQPIIOx 1999 NAOK 02:31.59
11 143325 KAPANATZIOX ZTYAIANOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:31.66
12 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:35.17
13 144195 AE>XKATAZ EYAITEAOX 2000 OBAK 02:35.32
14 135684 ZTAYPINOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 02:38.60
15 TODOROV BLAGOVEST 2001 KPS ASTERI 02:44.81
AEN YMMETEIXE
74349 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 1982 NAOK
200m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 23/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 GEORGIEVA GABRIELA 1997 BULGARIA 02:17.37
2 DARICAL SUDE 2001 TURKEY 02:23.34
3 KESER ZELIHA 2001 TURKEY 02:25.10
4 147031 KQTA AEZMOINA 2001 O0.9.0.ANE= 02:26.29
5 143312 ZIQrA 0QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:27.04
6 145030 NMAOKAMAKH NIKOAETA 2001 NOXAN 02:27.64
7 131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 1997 NOZ.IQAN. 02:27.73
8 BAYDAR BERCIN 2001 TURKEY 02:27.92
9 147373 MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ 02:31.46
10 KODINOVA BOZHIDARA 2000 BULGARIA 02:32.63
11 146161 NAMAAOMNOYAQY MYPTQ 2001 MIAQN 02:34.05
12 YAZICILAR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 02:35.38
13 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 02:41.76
AKYPH EKKINHZH
KANDILLI CAGLA EKIN 2001 TURKEY
AEN XYMMETEIXE
135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK
159021 NKOIrKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2003 OA.IQAN.

23/4/2016 Anoy.
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K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 DINKO JUKIC 1989 CROATIA 00:24.65
2 TODOROV TIHMIR 2000 BULGARIA 00:25.46
3 SEYMENOV GEORGI 1989 BELMEKEN 00:25.58
4 YANKULOV SILVESTAR 1992 OLIMPIA 00:25.77
5 132132 NATMAAOIMNOYAOX XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK 00:25.78
6 TSANKOV TSANKO 1987 DAMINI 00:26.03
7 131868 METAAAHNOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 NAOK 00:26.21
8 SAGLAM YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:26.48
9 127979 KAIZAPAHX IQANNHZ 1996 NAOK 00:26.49
10 137282 XAAKIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 1999 NOXAN 00:27.17
11 TODOROV TODOR 2001 BULGARIA 00:27.20
12 147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOX 2000 APHX 00:27.28
13 NARIN YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:27.42
14 142464 MATOMNOYAOZ NETPOX 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:27.69
15 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:27.78
16 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:28.01
100m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 93098 MATZA MAPOA 1987 Ozon 00:59.89 MPOKP.
2 ERDEMLOI IMGE ROZA 2001 TURKEY 00:59.95 MPOKP.
3 ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 01:00.23 MPOKP.
4 166533 KAPAMANOY XPYZOYAA 1998 KOII 01:00.36  TPOKP.
5 DYANKOVA BOGOSLAVA 1998 CHERNO MOR 01:01.00 MPOKP.
6 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC STELLA 01:01.51 MPOKP.
7 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:01.73 MPOKP.
8 TUNCAY ZEYNEP 2001 TURKEY 01:01.85 MPOKP.
9 141512 ANAPEOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA 1999 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 01:02.09 MPOKP.
10 JANAVSKA ANA 2002 SC BETA 01:02.38 MPOKP.
11 153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 NAOK 01:02.68 MPOKP.
12 PALAZOVA SIMOVA 1997 OLIMPIA 01:02.93 MPOKP.
147226 ZOPMNIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX 01:02.93 MPOKP.
14 139354 KANAPOINOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:03.06 TPOKP.
15 OZDOYURAN LEYLA 2002 TURKEY 01:03.08 MPOKP.
16 DIMITROVA VANESA 2002 BULGARIA 01:03.63 MPOKP.
17 NIKOLVA KRISTINA 1998 OLIMPIA 01:03.95
18 147013 XAAIAMIAAIA TEQPIIA 2001 NOAAPIX 01:04.18
19 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO ©EPMAI 01:04.41
20 154944 NOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:04.46
21 143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 NOKABAA 01:04.48
22 147277 STEGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHX 01:04.85
23 155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:05.02
24 135509 KABAAIEPAKH AIKATEPINH 1999 NAOK 01:05.13
25 143170 AZKHTOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 MNMAOK 01:05.20
26 DIMOVA NEDLINA 2003 KPS ASTERI 01:05.31
27 139141 ZQIPA®QY ZTEANA 1999 MZMNEePIZT 01:05.32
28 143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHX 01:05.67
29 146324 AZBEZTOINOYAOY AEZIOINA 2000 APHZ 01:05.83
30 156044 NPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHX 01:06.03
31 STOYANOVA YANA 1999 OLIMPIA 01:06.05
32 147723 AAHIMPAZITH ZTAYPOYAA 2002 NOAAPIZ 01:06.21
33 155099 BAZIAEIAAQY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM 01:06.25
34 156161 AIA®A TEANA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:06.31
35 147468 TZHMAITQPIH ANAXTAZIA 2002 KOAPAM 01:06.37
36 PAVLOVA POLINA 2001 DAMINI 01:06.42
37 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 01:06.66
38 147373 MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ 01:06.81
39 159196 TAXYAPOMIAQOY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.91
40 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:07.10
41 156043 MIMOYT=H ANGOYAA 2002 APHX 01:07.56
42 158963 KAPAZABBA ZO®IA-OQTEINH 2003 NOAAE= 01:07.61
43 137910 KOYAAZIAOY MAPIA 2000 MNANZEP 01:07.82
44 147460 BAITZIAOY OAYMMIA 2002 KOAPAM 01:08.14
45 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO 01:08.21
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46 147177 XPYZOXOIAQY EAENH 1999 NEAMNOAH 01:08.22
47 155425 OIKONOMIAOY XTYAIANH 2002 MNAOK 01:08.78
48 153014 TKOTZH MYPTQ 2000 NAOK 01:08.91
49 143308 ZAZIAIOIAOY IQANNA 2000 NEATIOAH 01:09.08
50 156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:09.11
51 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHXZ 01:09.22
52 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:09.24
53 140556 TOMNOYZIAQOY OEOAQPA 1999 NEAIMNOAH 01:09.33
54 156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:09.40
55 143268 MATMAAOMNOYAQOY API'YPH 2000 OO 01:09.57
56 155107 KYPIAKIAQY ZOO®IA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:09.63
57 155719 WAATH BAZIAIKH 2002 NE POAOIMNHZ 01:10.90
58 159171 TZIMNAAKH XPIZTINA 2003 NE POAONMHZ 01:10.92
59 153644 TZIOYITAPH MAPIA 2003 N.A.Z.HMAO® 01:11.05
60 142943 AASZKAAOMOYAQY OEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE 01:11.29
61 153402 PAMNTH MAPIA-IOYAIA 2003 OYK BOAOY 01:11.43
62 158444 KOXMA EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:11.96
63 161611 F'ABPIAA EAENH MNMAPAZKEYH 2003 NHPIQAN 01:12.00
64 147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 01:12.05
65 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:12.32
66 143544 NANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA 2001 00O 01:13.02
67 156768 N'AAAIOY F'EQPIIA 2002 APHX 01:13.06
68 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:13.52
69 JANA JANESKA 2003 SC BETA 01:13.61
70 157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 A=QN 40 EK 01:13.87
71 169647 NAATANQY - ZAMNPH AITEAIKH - MAPIA 2002 KOAPAM 01:13.98
72 SMUKOVA KATARINA 1991 NEREYA-BUL 01:15.01
73 165267 NAMAAOMNOYAQOY EIPHNH 2002 XANO 01:15.91
74 PANEVSKA ANA 2003 SC BETA 01:17.16
155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA 2002 HPAKAHX 01:17.16
76 157041 XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMOAKAA 01:17.24
77 159118 TZINBEOI'AQY EPIOYAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:17.43
78 158230 N'PABAAH EAENA 2003 K.x.2.2005 01:17.46
79 157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEATOAH 01:17.88
80 155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:18.25
81 157390 NAE=IAA AITEAIKH 2002 E.A.T."AA. 01:19.80
82 ILIEVA IZABELA 2003 SC BETA 01:22.10
83 171902 TAZKOY IOYAIA 2003 KOAPAM 01:23.42
84 155287 MANQAAKOIAQY XPIZTINA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA 01:26.87
85 142653 AHMOY AAONH-EAENH 1999 NHPIQAN 01:39.85
86 156838 NIKOAAIAQOY MATAAAHNH 2001 OAYZ.QEZ. 01:47.14
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA
200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 140311 AAHMPAZITHZ M'EQPII0% 1999 NOAAPIZ 02:00.81 MPOKP.
2 135461 KANATKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1998 MIAQN 02:00.84 MPOKP.
3 119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 02:01.51 MPOKP.
4 112983 TYAIFTAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 1991 O.0.0.AANE= 02:01.62
5 141218 AIBOITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ-ZTYAIAN 2001 BOAOZ 1937 02:01.90 MPOKP.
6 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:02.32 MPOKP.
7 YOVCHEV ANGEL 2000 BULGARIA 02:02.35 MPOKP.
8 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ TEQPIIOX 2000 MNAOK 02:03.01 MPOKP.
9 143639 EMOIETZHZ MANATIQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 OBAK 02:03.96 MPOKP.
10 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:04.93 MPOKP.
11 PAEV STANIMIR 2000 BULGARIA 02:05.88 MPOKP.
12 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHX 2000 APHX 02:06.01 MPOKP.
13 157838 MIMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX 2001 OK NAOYZA 02:06.36 MPOKP.
14 158415 AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOX 1999 HPAKAHX 02:07.03 MPOKP.
15 RUMENOV DENIS 1998 CSKA 02:07.13 MPOKP.
16 143673 KOTZAMIMAZHX XTYAIANOX 2001 NE POAONHZ 02:08.26 MPOKP.
17 143822 MEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:08.86 MPOKP.
18 137423 BOYITOYKAAAKHX XPHZTOX 2000 NOXAAK 02:09.30
19 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 02:09.42
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20 135686 TZAT>0X OPEXTHX 1999 00O 02:09.88
21 152493 POYMIMNOZ IQANNHX 2001 BOAOZ 1937 02:10.64
22 152743 META=AZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO 02:11.65
23 143441 KAMNIAZ ATTEAOZ 2000 MNAOK 02:12.11
24 145747 MNETAZ IQANNHZ 2002 OYK BOAQOY 02:13.91
25 152742 BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXIAAEAZ 2001 XANO 02:14.13
26 147446 MAYPOI'TANNHX XPYZOBAANANTHZ 2003 KOAPAM 02:14.48
27 143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2000 APHX 02:15.56
28 155258 KAANAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:15.66
29 157458 NITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ 2003 HPAKAHXZ 02:17.27
30 155456 NMAMAAOMNOYAOXZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NAOK 02:18.00
31 159173 BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NE POAOINMHZ 02:18.40
32 147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 APHX 02:18.86
33 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHX 02:19.47
34 157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:20.24
35 155706 KAMIMAAAHZ FEQPIIOox 2002 NHPEAZ OPE 02:20.51
36 169955 ANEZTAKHX AHMHTPIOX 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:21.45
37 147474 MMNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 KOAPAM 02:21.72
38 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:22.68
39 164861 EAEYOEPAKHX AEQNIAAZ STEGANOZ 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:23.77
40 155409 KAAAMMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 MANZEP 02:24.14
41 159886 IQANNIAHX AAZAPOX 2003 000 02:24.37
42 157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:24.54
43 157308 NAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAX 2003 MANZEP 02:27.67
44 158447 AOANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHX 02:29.48
45 155214 APAMIATZHX XTE®GANOX 2002 HPAKAHX 02:30.22
46 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 000 02:30.88
47 156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MNAOK 02:31.81
48 158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:32.12
49 164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NAYAOX 2003 HPAKAHX 02:32.40
50 161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOX 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 02:39.50
51 158343 ZAMAPAZ T'EQPI'IOx 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 02:45.70
52 158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.l.Z.MN.KA 03:01.33
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
NAUMOV KIRIL 1998 CSKA
AHMEDI ART 2003 SC STEP
50m MPOZOIO - TYNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 OZEL GULSER 2001 TURKEY 00:34.36  TPOKP.
2 ALEMDAR BUSE 2001 TURKEY 00:34.87 MPOKP.
3 YOZOVA ILINA 2000 BULGARIA 00:35.04 TPOKP.
4 IVANOVA DOBROMIRA 1994 BULGARIA 00:35.26 MPOKP.
5 ILTER ILGIN 2002 TURKEY 00:35.34  TPOKP.
6 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 00:35.47
7 143450 IQANNIAQOY XPYZOYAA 2000 MANZEP 00:36.16  TPOKP.
8 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:36.41 MPOKP.
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:36.41 MPOKP.
10 PALAZOVA SIMOVA 1997 OLIMPIA 00:36.56 MPOKP.
11 155248 AMIMATZIAOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:36.73 MPOKP.
12 135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:37.14 MPOKP.
13 158462 AEONTIAH AHMHTPA 2003 NOAAE= 00:37.34  TPOKP.
14 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 000 00:37.36 MPOKP.
15 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 NNAYKOZ 00:37.76 MPOKP.
16 145870 KOYPI'TA AEYKOGEA 2001 NHPIQAN 00:37.94
17 155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MANZEP 00:38.57 MPOKP.
18 147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MNANZEP 00:38.62 MPOKP.
19 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHX 00:38.74
20 152601 NTOYAIOY BAIA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:39.08
21 152667 XPIZTO®OPIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 2002 N.A.Z.HMA® 00:39.19
22 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHX 00:39.87
23 158757 KYNHIOMNOYAQOY BAZIAEIA 2003 APHX 00:39.90
24 143892 AEAHITQPIH ANAXTAZIA 2000 AEA.TITOA. 00:39.91
25 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:40.08
26 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 00:40.22
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27 157397 MNIAIOYZH TATIANH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:40.49
28 160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'TA 2003 APHX 00:40.54
29 159184 NAMAAOMNOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:40.67
30 155526 NAOYMIAOY AHMHTPA 2002 NOAAE= 00:40.68
31 155290 AAZAPIAQOY BAAENTINH 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:41.00
32 153644 TZIOYITAPH MAPIA 2003 N.A.Z.HMAOG 00:41.36
33 153402 PANTH MAPIA-IOYAIA 2003 OYK BOAQY 00:41.38
34 155256 TAMIMAKAKOY EAAH 2003 AEA.TITOA. 00:41.71
35 147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 00:41.72
36 157307 ©OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAXIA 2003 MANZEP 00:42.71
37 159118 TZIANBEOI'AQY EPI®YAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:43.55
38 154345 OAQPOY IQANNA 2001 MNANZEP 00:43.57
39 PANEVSKA ANA 2003 SC BETA 00:43.84
40 158492 NKAZEMNH MANAIIQTA 2002 0.90.0.ANE= 00:44.12
41 165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA 00:44.50
42 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:44.66
43 156221 AMA=0IMNOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:45.13
44 157880 ANTQNIAAOY NE®EAH-OEOAQPA 2002 KAO ©GEPMAI 00:45.16
45 158445 KIOzZH >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:45.34
46 159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:45.72
47 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:45.90
48 157180 XIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHX 00:46.19
49 158230 N'PABAAH EAENA 2003 K.x.2.2005 00:47.66
50 158497 NAMAXATZH AANAH 2003 MNAOK 00:47.71
51 158409 KQ>TAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:48.04
52 159182 KOYMIIAPIAOY XPIZTINA MAPIA 2003 NEATOAH 00:48.06
53 171902 TAZKOY IOYAIA 2003 KOAPAM 00:50.44
54 160309 KANEAH MATAAAHNH 2002 K.x.2.2005 00:50.48
55 142653 AHMOY AAONH-EAENH 1999 NHPIQAN 00:50.61
56 147575 MYZTA=-KOZEOIAOY IQANNA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:50.96
57 155287 MANQAAKOIAQY XPIZTINA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:52.66
58 170139 NAMATTANNOMNOYAQOY BHOAEEM 2000 N.A.B.EANA 00:55.28
AEN XYMMETEIXE
142275 AATZH BIKTQPIA 1997 OAYZ.OEZ.
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.x.2.2005
159341 >KAPAETH XPYXOBAAANTOY 2003 MAKEAONIK
156838 NIKOAAIAOY MATAAAHNH 2001 OAYZ.OEz.
160302 KOKONEZI EYAITEAIA 2001 OAYZ.OEx.
100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 BULGARIA 01:03.05 MPOKP.
2 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 APHZ 01:07.58 MPOKP.
3 109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 01:07.79 MPOKP.
4 143325 KAPANATZIOZ ZTYAIANOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:08.05 MPOKP.
5 143452 AZMNOYTAAHXZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOX 2001 K.x.2.2005 01:08.30 MPOKP.
6 141625 KYIMPOY NEQPrIox 1999 APHZ 01:08.42 MPOKP.
7 BERKAY BAL MEHMET 2001 TURKEY 01:09.73 MPOKP.
8 147145 MOYTzZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 01:10.00 MPOKP.
9 RUSINOV VIKTOR 1999 DAMINI 01:10.22 MPOKP.
10 143399 MANXIANOZ N'EQPr10 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:10.74 MPOKP.
11 CALIS BORA 2001 TURKEY 01:10.83 MPOKP.
12 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:10.85 MPOKP.
13 153681 PETZIAHX XPHXTOZXZ 2000 O.90.0.ANE= 01:11.16 MPOKP.
14 HRISTOV HRISTO 1999 CHERNO MOR 01:11.59 MPOKP.
15 144195 AE>XKATAZ EYAITEAOX 2000 OBAK 01:12.24 MPOKP.
16 141308 MEMIEXZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:12.37 MPOKP.
17 134469 NMAMAZTOINANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO 01:12.67
18 152555 KITZHZ ©OEOAQPOZ-IQANNHZ 2001 AZ.AAMTITIQ 01:12.85
19 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:13.97
20 143331 NMAYAOY MANAIIQTHZ 2000 NOAAPIZ 01:14.58
21 144202 KANAKHZ BAZIAEIOX 2000 NOAAPIZ 01:16.36
22 154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MNAOK 01:17.12
23 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 OK NAOYZzZA 01:18.07
24 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NAOK 01:18.59



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

145756 NAMMPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

166836
157168

158604
157311

157262

156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ
162736 MNATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ

157301

158459 KAZAKOZ *TAMATIOZ
154579 OIAIMNNIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

159519 INAMNOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX
161915 >TAMATAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
155134 KAMMNEPHZ IQANNHZ
169376 KAPAMIEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
156262 KAPAXZTEPIIOZ NAZXANAHZ
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
157461 AHMOTMOYAOZ NEQPrioz
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ

TENTZEB BAAENTIN

KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
163289 AMANATIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHTAX
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

154945 NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ XMYPIAQN
158970 MAPIKEPITI TZIANKAPAO

AEBEZ ®QTIOX

OAKHZ ATTEAOZ

GEORGIEV BORIS

CVETANOSKI MIHAIL

AKYPH EKKINHZH

157669 MIMAMIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

154567 ZHAOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ

147458 KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIO=

121450 MIXANTASHS XPHZTOX

100m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50)

TSENKOV MTTHEW

2002 OYK BOAOY
2001 E.A.T."AA.
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2003 XANO

2003 MANZEP
2003 NANZEP
2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 NOAAE=
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2002 AMOAKAA
2002 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 NANZEP
2003 O0.9.0.ANE=
2001 N.A.B.EAAA
2003 KPS ASTERI
2003 0006

2003 NHPEAZ OPE
2003 NEAMOAH
1999 KAO OEPMAI
2002 XANO

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 SC BETA

2002 NANZEP

2000 NHPEAZ OPE

1997 BULGARIA

1990 AGA.AK.AZ

2002 KOAPAM
1992 OAYZ.OEZ.

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

19.14
19.86
20.44
21.15
22.15
23.42
23.77
23.96
24.09
24.22
24.80
25.21
25.91
27.01
27.49
27.78
29.36
30.37
30.41
32.94
33.90
34.12
34.14
34.94
35.94
36.72
37.60
51.88

MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 120975 XANTZHIMAYAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1994 NE POAOIMHZ 00:57.13 MPOKP.
2 TODOROV TIHMIR 2000 BULGARIA 00:57.27 MPOKP.
3 DINKO JUKIC 1989 CROATIA 00:58.16
4 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHXZTOX 1997 NAOK 00:58.42 MPOKP.
5 112983 TYAIFAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 1991 O.0.0.AAE= 00:58.46 MPOKP.
6 SAGLAM YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:59.23 MPOKP.
7 143639 EMOIETZHZ MANATNTQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 OBAK 00:59.60 MPOKP.
8 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 00:59.84 MPOKP.
9 144065 AXBEZTAPHZ EYAITEAOZ 2000 NOKOPIN 00:59.97 MPOKP.
10 137282 XAAKIAAAKHXZ EMMANOYHA 1999 NOXAN 01:00.00 MPOKP.
11 137228 AOIOPITHZ NEQPIIO 1999 NHPIQAN 01:00.12 MPOKP.
12 159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1999 NAOK 01:00.66 MPOKP.
13 127979 KAIZAPAHZ IQANNHZ 1996 MAOK 01:01.11 MPOKP.
14 BORAHAN MERT 2000 TURKEY 01:01.15 MPOKP.
15 NARIN YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 01:01.19 MPOKP.
16 TODOROV TODOR 2001 BULGARIA 01:01.27 MPOKP.
17 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2000 AEA.TTTOA. 01:01.51 MPOKP.
18 152425 NANAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAX 2001 AZ.AAMIIQ 01:01.80
19 142809 INYOTOINOYAOZ NEQPIIO% 2000 NE POAOIMNHZ 01:01.95
20 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOx 2001 APHX 01:02.02
21 143313 NTAAAAZ EYAITTEAOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:02.42
22 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:02.45
23 141073 AEPBENHZ OQMAX 1999 NHPIQAN 01:03.04
24 143355 KAMNOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2000 MNAOK 01:03.24
25 143535 MPAX3AZ XPHZTOX 2001 00O 01:03.43

24/4/2016 Npwi
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

145511
139345
155233
157882
144020
156037
153988
158464
155428
143506
156065
147631
155213
159029
143160
155255
155706
155554
157573
152744
157429
157608
144824
161828
158482
157308
158449
164166

KEZIAHX ANTQNIOX
2ZQTHPIOY AAEEANAPOZ
ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOX
TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZTE®OMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
BATZIANIAHZ IQANNHX
BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ
2KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FABANAZ EMMANOYHA
ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZX
MANNAKOZ XAPAAAMITOZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
AEPBENHZ EYZTAGIOZ
KAITATZHXZ AHMHTPIOZ
AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAMNAAAHZ TEQPI'IOX
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX
ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
TZOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZOYMANHZ XPIZTO®OPOX
MAAAKIAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
ANEZIOY AAEZIOZ
MAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAZ
MAMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

2000 NE POAOMHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2000 OBAK

2000 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2000 NHPEAZ OPE
2003 O0.9.0.ANAE=
2001 NAOK

2000 APHZ

2002 AEA.MTOA.
2001 NOAAPIZ
2002 APHZ

2001 NHPIQAN
2001 MAKEAONIK
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2002 NHPEAZ OPE
2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 NHPEAZ OPE
2001 XAN©

2003 N.A.Z.HMAO
2003 AZ.AAMI.IQ
2000 NHPIQAN
2003 O0.9.0.ANE=
2002 APHZ

2003 MNANZEP
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

03.54
04.32
04.35
04.41
04.47
04.96
05.12
05.51
06.36
06.84
07.72
08.78
08.78
09.15
09.23
09.26
10.58
11.21
11.30
11.93
12.11
12.88
13.35
13.41
13.98
19.38
21.04
22.82

6

147149 AOYZIOX MNMAYAOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA.
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK
147900 ®YNAKTOX AITEAOZ 2000 APHX
100m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 GEORGIEVA GABRIELA 1997 BULGARIA 01:03.83 MPOKP.
2 DARICAL SUDE 2001 TURKEY 01:07.58 MPOKP.
3 KANDILLI CAGLA EKIN 2001 TURKEY 01:07.68 MPOKP.
4 YAZICILAR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 01:07.83 MPOKP.
5 143312 ZIQrA 0QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:08.08 MPOKP.
6 139757 AZIMPATKA©OY ANAZTAZIA 1999 N'NAYKOZ 01:08.62 MPOKP.
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAXIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 01:08.62 MPOKP.
8 131913 OQAH A®POAITH 1997 NOZ.IQAN. 01:08.75 MPOKP.
9 BAYDAR BERCIN 2001 TURKEY 01:09.20 MPOKP.
10 147031 KQTA AEZMOINA 2001 O0.9.0.ANE= 01:09.36 MPOKP.
11 147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 01:09.39 MPOKP.
12 141512 ANAPEOY HAIANA-AZTMAZIA 1999 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 01:09.40 MPOKP.
13 135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:09.54  TPOKP.
14 OZDOYURAN LEYLA 2002 TURKEY 01:10.06 MPOKP.
15 KODINOVA BOZHIDARA 2000 BULGARIA 01:10.14 TMPOKP.
16 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 01:10.24 MPOKP.
17 145540 NAMMNA-AAAAIOY NE®EAH 2001 NOAAPIX 01:10.56
18 147373 MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ 01:10.82
19 146161 NAMAAOMNOYAQY MYPTQ 2001 MIAQN 01:11.33
20 155462 NKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.TITOA. 01:11.82
21 145030 NAOKAMAKH NIKOAETA 2001 NOXAN 01:11.91
22 152728 ®PATKOIOYAA EYANGIA-MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ 01:11.98
23 147558 KAATZOY MNMAPAZKEYH 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:12.56
24 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZYN 2000 HPAKAHX 01:12.58
25 143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHX 01:12.68
26 158414 NAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 01:12.83
27 147556 MNMOYAIOY IQANNA 2001 NE POAONHZ 01:13.08
28 158976 MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 NOAAE= 01:13.55
29 135509 KABAAIEPAKH AIKATEPINH 1999 NAOK 01:13.57
30 155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY Z0O®IA 2002 OBAK 01:13.78



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

157452

152735
155377
143129
153604
153006
153399
155069
159068
147036
155316
156913
160528
153685
155491
158435
155290
156915
143565
161611
154583
144524
157146
147177
157859
162111
155422

159342
154762
158516
159470
159183

163337
166909

KEXAT'TA EAENH

ZEGIRI RITA

NATZIOY AHMHTPA
MANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
FKPATKOMOYAQOY MOAYNIKH
MAMAAOTMOYAOY OEOAQPA
KAMOYZIAOY ANNA
MAMAIQANNOY KQNZTANTINA
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA
KOPQNIAOY EIPHNH
MMOMIMOPH MAPIA
NATZIOY EAENH

KAMOYAA BAZINIKH
MOYZIKA MAPIA

FABPIHA KAAAIOMH

OAZITH MAPIA

NAZAPIAOY BAAENTINH
KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH
KAPYAH EAENH

FABPINA EAENH NAPAZKEYH
MMIZA BEATPIKH
KETIKOIAOY EAMIAA-ANAZTAZIA
EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH
XPYZOXOIAOY EAENH
TANNAKIAQY A®POAITH
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
NOYNH AGANAZIA

JANA JANESKA
KYTPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
KAMNEAAOY EAENH

MANOY EAENH

XPIZTOY MAPIA
KOYMMAPIAOY EAENH
ILIEVA IZABELA

XATZAKH KQNZTANTINA
KQNZTANTOY AOYKIA
ATANASOVSKA EVGENIJA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

2003 APHZ

1995 SC STEP
2001 K.E.KOZANH
2002 HPAKAHZ
2000 AMOAKAA
2003 N.A.Z.HMAO©
2002 NAOK

2003 OYK BOAOY
2002 0006

2003 K.E.KOZANH
2001 O.9.0.ANE=
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 NHPEAZ OPE
2000 NHPEAZ OPE
2002 K.2.2.2005
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2000 NEAMOAH
2003 NHPIQAN
2003 O0.9.0.ANAE=
2001 N.A.Z.HMAG©
2003 A=QN 40 EK
1999 NEANOAH
2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2003 NAOK

2003 SC BETA
2003 MAKEAONIK
2002 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2002 AMOAKAA
2003 NEATMOAH
2003 SC BETA
2003 NEATMOAH
2002 AMOAKAA
2003 SC BETA

01:13.80
01:14.02
01:14.67
01:14.77
01:14.96
01:15.31
01:15.43
01:15.48
01:15.52
01:15.78
01:15.92
01:16.63
01:17.56
01:17.79
01:18.37
01:18.46
01:19.33
01:19.40
01:19.86
01:20.01
01:20.51
01:21.63
01:21.74
01:21.81
01:22.18
01:22.22
01:22.58
01:23.65
01:26.71
01:26.94
01:27.44
01:31.99
01:33.15
01:33.69
01:36.60
01:38.22
01:40.93
01:58.32

7

115268 MNETPAAAKH AZMAZIA 1992 A> ANOAAO
50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

K/&n AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 123626 NANNOMNOYAOZ NIKOANAOX 1996 NAYKOZ 00:28.15 MPOKP.
2 143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ N'EQPIIO 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:28.31 MPOKP.
3 132305 TXOYMANHZXZ BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHZ 00:28.49 MPOKP.
4 120975 XANTZHIMAYAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1994 NE POAOIMHZ 00:28.63 MPOKP.
5 NARIN YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:28.79 MPOKP.
6 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 BULGARIA 00:29.01 MPOKP.
7 143853 XAPIZHX IQANNHX 2000 AZ.AAMI.IQ 00:29.49 MPOKP.
8 141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 OBAK 00:29.68 MPOKP.
9 135739 ANAPEAAHX MENEAAOX 1999 NANZEP 00:29.78 MPOKP.
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 00:29.78 MPOKP.
11 143612 TZIQPAX NIKOAAOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.80 MPOKP.
12 146150 KATAMIAZ XPYZO0ZTOMOZ 2002 MIAQN 00:29.82 MPOKP.
13 OZALTIN TUNA 2000 TURKEY 00:29.88 MPOKP.
14 147105 NAMOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.92 MPOKP.
15 156163 NEXAIBANIAHZ >ABBAX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.95 MPOKP.
16 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOX 2001 MNANZEP 00:30.07 MPOKP.

147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 NAOK 00:30.07

18 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO 00:30.36

19 140539 KOAOKOTPQNHZ NIKOAAOX 1999 NOXAN 00:30.59

20 158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOZ 2003 0.90.0.ANE= 00:30.67

21 143270 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2000 APHX 00:30.75

22 145134 TZEBEAEKOZ MNAOYTAPXOZ 2001 MNANZEP 00:31.05
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23 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAX OEOCAQPOX 2001 APHX 00:31.09
24 152748 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO 00:31.12
25 131006 AAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA 00:31.16
26 132586 OIAEAHX EYATTEAOZ 1997 MAKEAONIK 00:31.54
27 153988 BATZIANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2000 NHPEAZ OPE 00:31.69
28 155408 KAANAMMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MANZEP 00:32.06
29 155237 KAANAITZOMNOYAOZ NAPAZKEYAX 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:32.15
30 143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 NEATIOAH 00:32.33
31 156374 KQTZIOY AHMHTPIOX 2000 NOAAPIZ 00:32.45
32 KADRIU DION 2001 SC STEP 00:32.53
33 147284 NANAIONOIOX EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTOX 2002 OBAK 00:32.54
34 143202 ZMYPOINOYAOZ NEQPITO% 2000 OYK BOAOY 00:32.64
35 YANEV TANASIS 2001 KPS ASTERI 00:32.70
36 139326 ZHKOX ANAPEAX 2000 MNAOK 00:33.07
37 145745 TPIANTA®YAAOQOY MEQPIIOx 2002 OYK BOAQY 00:33.20
38 DAMCEVSKI MATAJA 2002 SC BETA 00:33.30
39 141385 TOMXANEAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 XANO 00:33.51
40 160378 XTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHX 00:33.53
41 159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOX 2003 XANO 00:33.93
42 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:34.52
43 155385 ZIPOAIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 0.90.0.ANE= 00:34.72
44 155452 OQTOMNPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNAPAXKEYAX 2002 MNANZEP 00:34.76
156295 AOYMAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:34.76
46 147080 NKAATZIAHX MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:34.79
47 155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 NAOK 00:35.06
48 152935 TANTZOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 AMOAKAA 00:35.07
49 158500 NMAMAXATZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 NAOK 00:35.23
50 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHX 00:36.12
51 162231 APAKIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 2002 NOAAE= 00:36.45
52 157310 MMNOIIATZHZ EYOYMIOX 2003 MANZEP 00:36.54
53 154580 MNINAAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 00:36.65
54 157458 NITX0Z AGANAZIO 2003 HPAKAHX 00:36.69
55 166754 TKAFKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:37.16
56 158858 *KOYPAETOX EYOYMIOX 2003 A.l.Z.N.KA 00:37.34
57 155635 KOYKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NE POAONMHZ 00:38.74
58 166114 NEOMNOYAOX ZYMEQN 2001 E.A.T."AA. 00:39.14
59 158197 NTOYPAKOIAQY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHX 00:39.24
60 156770 NAMAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIO 2003 XANO 00:40.68
61 155903 XATZHMPOAPOMOY IQANNHZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:44.53
62 163086 MAYPAITEAIAHZ >ABBAX 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:48.37
63 154572 ZATMPHZ MANAIMNQTHX 2001 OAYZ.QEZ. 00:48.95
64 163083 ZATPAZEMHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEx. 00:55.40
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
143324 NATZIOZ ®QTIOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH
140459 POYZOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 1999 K.E.KOZANH
167223 MMNOYTZHZ ZTAYPOX 2003 APHX
130461 API'YPOMOYAOZ N'EPAZIMOZ 1996 MAKEAONIK
147149 AOYZIOZ MAYAOX 2001 AEA.MTOA.
133222 MYAQNAZ N'EQPIIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
200m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 ERDEMLOI IMGE ROZA 2001 TURKEY 02:21.93 MPOKP.
2 BAYRAKCEKEN ITIR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 02:23.08 MPOKP.
3 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIITA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:25.29 MPOKP.
4 KADOGLU VALISLIKI 2003 BULGARIA 02:26.37 MPOKP.
5 ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 02:27.06 MPOKP.
6 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMIIQ 02:31.84 MPOKP.
7 143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHX 02:32.22 MPOKP.
8 141462 MMAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 2000 O.90.0.ANE= 02:35.32 MPOKP.
9 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 02:35.35 MPOKP.
10 DYAKOVA PLAMENA 2000 DAMINI 02:35.75 MPOKP.
11 STOILOVA NEVENA 2002 BULGARIA 02:37.17 MPOKP.
12 BARAMACEVA EVA 1997 SC BETA 02:37.96
13 155099 BAZIAEIAAOY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM 02:39.14 MPOKP.
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14 139140 ZQIPA®QOY MAPIA-POAQOYANAA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:41.96 MPOKP.
15 147141 MIXAHAIAOY ©EANQ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:42.46 MPOKP.
16 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 02:42.55 MPOKP.
17 157463 ANAZTAZIAAQY MAPIA 2003 APHZz 02:42.59 MPOKP.
18 161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 HPAKAHZ 03:03.48
19 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 03:09.39
20 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZz 03:12.42
AEN XYMMETEIXE
147722 KAPABA EIPHNH 2001 NOAAPIZ
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 GEROV IVAN 1997 BULGARIA 02:13.34 MPOKP.
2 TSANKOV TSANKO 1987 DAMINI 02:13.75 MPOKP.
3 119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 02:15.25 MPOKP.
4 KOSTADINOV GEORGI 1998 BULGARIA 02:15.33 MPOKP.
5 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOODQN 1995 NO MAKEA 02:16.17 MPOKP.
6 145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG 02:17.10 MPOKP.
7 147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:19.12 MPOKP.
8 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:19.55 MPOKP.
9 153498 AEZKATAZ ZTEPI1Ox 2002 AZETPIK 02:19.95 MPOKP.
10 112983 TYAIFTAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 1991 O.0.0.AAEZ 02:19.97
11 109640 MNMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 02:20.59 MPOKP.
12 152555 KITZHZ OEOAQPOZ-IQANNHZ 2001 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 02:21.77 MPOKP.
13 139344 MOAYXPONIAAHZ AITEAOX 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 02:23.93 MPOKP.
14 147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHZ 2001 0.9.0.ANE= 02:24.01 MPOKP.
15 141073 AEPBENHZ OQMAX 1999 NHPIQAN 02:24.30 MPOKP.
16 144195 AESKATAZ EYAITEAOZ 2000 OBGAK 02:24.98 MPOKP.
17 RUSINOV VIKTOR 1999 DAMINI 02:25.19 MPOKP.
18 145511 KEZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2000 NE POAONHZ 02:25.48
19 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANAIIQTHZ 2001 OK NAOYzZA 02:26.03
20 152425 MANAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAZ 2001 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 02:26.31
21 NAYDENOV BOYAN 2001 DAMINI 02:26.46
22 139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:27.08
23 143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:27.10
24 154669 KAXPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 NOXAN 02:27.11
25 144202 KANAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2000 NOAAPIZ 02:27.16
26 155233 ANAPEONOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.MNTOA. 02:28.20
27 152493 POYMIMOZ IQANNHZ 2001 BOAOZX 1937 02:28.34
28 155910 KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:28.69
29 147631 TTANNAKOZ XAPAANAMINOZ 2001 NOAAPIZ 02:28.86
30 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 02:29.79
31 143830 NAZKAPEAHZ M'PHIOPIOX 2000 O.9.0.ANEZ 02:30.05
32 143276 ANIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHZ 02:30.12
33 139325 NAMIMPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 MNMAOK 02:32.37
34 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:32.91
35 147998 ZTPIMIMAKOZ EYZTPATIOZ 2001 BOAOZ 1937 02:33.15
36 134469 MANAZTOINANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO 02:33.39
37 147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAANANTHX 2003 KOAPAM 02:34.17
38 155258 KANAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:34.50
39 141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 XANG 02:35.94
40 143297 AITEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 02:36.44
41 147474 MMNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 02:36.60
42 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:36.91
43 145747 MMNETAZ IQANNHZ 2002 OYK BOAQY 02:37.15
44 157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:37.82
45 157885 EYAITEAOIMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:38.02
46 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZz 02:38.50
47 161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:39.09
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:39.09
49 141219 AEAHKOYPAZ N'EQPIIOz 2001 OYK BOAQY 02:39.13
50 157608 TZOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 02:39.85
51 157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:40.27
52 156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZz 02:43.46
53 154032 MANAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ 2002 MAOK 02:43.55



54
55
56
57
58
59
60

155554 MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
158459 KAZAKOZ >TAMATIOZ
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

159519 INAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOX

GEORGIEV BORIS

AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
74349 MANAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH

161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147458 KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZX

147128

155379 BAKOY®TEHZ AHMHTPIO=
400m EAEYOEPO - l'YNAIKQN (50)

ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ

2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 NAOK

2003 O0.9.0.ANAE=
2003 NANZEP
2003 KPS ASTERI
2003 0006

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
1982 MAOK

2002 KAO ©EPMAI

2002 KOAPAM
2001 NAOK
2001 APHZ
2002 APHZ

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

45.78
45.95
46.07
48.78
50.03
58.92
00.87

MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 CINAR AYSE NAZ 2002 TURKEY 04:37.40 MPOKP.
2 131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA 1997 NAOK 04:37.97 MPOKP.
3 TOMRUK YAGMUR 2002 TURKEY 04:41.02 MPOKP.
4 OZKAN ALEYNA 2002 TURKEY 04:43.47 MPOKP.
5 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHX 04:44.61 MPOKP.
6 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 04:45.93 MPOKP.
7 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:47.39 MPOKP.
8 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 HPAKAHX 04:49.72 MPOKP.
9 143766 NMAATOIAQY AAEZANAPA 2001 NOKABAA 04:51.92
10 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 NAOK 04:55.00
11 147723 AAHIMPAZITH ZTAYPOYAA 2002 NOAAPIZ 04:55.08
12 137430 ZKYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 04:55.15
13 147460 BAITZIAOY OAYMMIA 2002 KOAPAM 04:55.77
14 PAVLOVA POLINA 2001 DAMINI 04:57.55
15 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. 04:57.56
16 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 04:58.44
17 156043 MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHX 04:59.52
18 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQOY OEOAQPA 2002 NAOK 05:00.37
19 155429 ZIAMMAKOQOY MANATIQTA 2003 NAOK 05:02.73
20 157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 05:02.84
21 147456 ATOZTOAIAQOY PAGAENA 2003 KOAPAM 05:05.65
22 158963 KAPAZABBA ZO®IA-OQTEINH 2003 NOAAE= 05:05.87
23 146324 AZBEZTOINOYAOY AEZIOINA 2000 APHZ 05:07.43
24 155107 KYPIAKIAOY ZOO®IA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 05:07.71
25 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 00O 05:07.95
26 143268 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY API'YPH 2000 OO 05:07.97
27 157463 ANAZTAZIAAQY MAPIA 2003 APHZ 05:10.44
28 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHX 05:13.26
29 156787 MHAIANIAQY NMOAYZENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 05:13.64
30 143308 ZAZIAIOIAOY IQANNA 2000 NEAMOAH 05:16.75
31 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 ATMNOAKAA 05:31.07

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

24/4/2016 Npwi

10

11

126701 AIOAIOY EAENH 1995 MAKEAONIK
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 158003 ©EPMOZ NMANNHZ-APIZTEIAHZ 1993 MIAQN 00:23.10 MPOKP.
2 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOX 1996 APHX 00:23.58 MPOKP.
3 SEYMENOV GEORGI 1989 BELMEKEN 00:24.44  TIPOKP.
4 125954 KOTZAMIMAZHZ T'EQPIIOx 1996 NAOK 00:24.55 MPOKP.
5 YANKULOV SILVESTAR 1992 OLIMPIA 00:24.58 MPOKP.
6 SIRMACI OZDEN 2000 TURKEY 00:24.62 MPOKP.
7 135461 KANATKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1998 MIAQN 00:24.63 MPOKP.
8 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHXTOX 1997 NAOK 00:24.69 MPOKP.
9 117908 NMAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 APHZ 00:24.81 MPOKP.
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

71
72
73
74

119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
142464 MATOMOYAOZ NETPOZ
HRISTOV HRISTO
136385 KIOZKEPIAHZ AITEAOZ
144020 ZTE®OMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
152713 AHMOYAIOZ AGANAZIOZ
FILIP JANESKI
139956 KAPAKQZTAZ MANAIQTHZ
141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOZ
143719 NEATEKHZ AHMHTPIOX
137423 BOYIIOYKANAKHZ XPHZTOX
128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
146051 ZHKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
143822 NEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ
158415 AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHXTOZ
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
147307 OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
135686 TZATZ0Z OPEZTHZ
140554 OPAITOX XPHZTOZ
143830 NAZKAPEAHZ MPHIOPIOZ
BOSHOKIVSKI ANDREA
147080 MKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
158464 BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ
139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
152935 MANTZOX MANATIQTHZ
147105 NAMOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
143535 MPAXZAZ XPHXTOZ
143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
169955 ANEZTAKHX AHMHTPIOX
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ
159029 AEPBENHZX EYZTAOIOZ
143413 PANTHZ NANAMQTHZ-XPHZTOZ
156163 MEXAIBANIAHZ >ABBAX
147784 ZTAMMOYAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
152742 BAAETOMOYAOZ AXINAEAZ
145756 NAMMPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
141219 AEAHKOYPAZ FEQPIIOZ
140875 MHAIKOZ BAZINAEIOZ
145745 TPIANTA®YAAOQOY MEQPIIOZ
162329 AEKOMIIAEZ OPEZTHZ
155409 KAAAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ

143263 TZOPAIANOZ-ZTYAIANOINOYAOZ EYZTPATIO:

163289 AMANATIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX
159173 BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
158586 KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOX
158453 MAYPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
155448 MErA> BAZINEIOZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOZ
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
161828 MNAAAKIAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
166114 NEOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN
162236 KAAMAKIAHZ XPHZTOZ
157429 KETIKOIAQY ZTAYPOZ
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOX
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
166836 TENTZEB BAAENTIN
155214 APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ
SKOFIAN BEJTA
158970 MAPIKEPITI TZIANKAPAO
158447 AOGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
159725 IPHIOPIOY IQANNHZ-ZTAYPOZ
155635 KOYKOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
162231 APAKIAHZ F'EQPIIOZ

1993
1999
1999
1998
2000
2002
1998
1999
2000
2000
2000
1996
2000
2000
1999
2002
2000
2002
2001
1999
1999
2000
2001
2001
2003
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2002
2001
2000
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
1997
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2003
2002
2000
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2000
2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
2000
2003
2003
1995
2002
2002

APHX
NEAMOAH
CHERNO MOR
NO MAKEA
HPAKAHZ
NOXAN

SC BETA
MAOK

OBAK

NE POAOINHZ
NOXAAK
XANO©
AEA.TITOA.
K.E.KOZANH
HPAKAHZ
AENA.TTTOA.
0.0.0.AAEZ
APHZ

MAOK

(6]0JC]
NEAMOAH
0.90.0.AAE=
SC BETA
MAKEAONIK
0.0.0.AAEZ
HPAKAHZ
AMOAKAA
K.E.KOZANH
(0]0[C]
NEAMOAH
AEA.MTOA.
AEA.TTITOA.
NHPIQAN
MAKEAONIK
K.E.KOZANH
MANZEP
XANO

OYK BOAQOY
OYK BOAOY
K.2.2.2005
OYK BOAOY
MAOK
MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
AEA.MTOA.
NE POAOIMNHZ
APHZX
NHPEAZ OPE
MANZEP
(0]0JC]

KAO ©EPMAI
0.0.0.AAE=
E.A.T."AA.
NHPEAZ OPE
N.A.Z.HMAO©
XANO
N.A.B.EANA
E.A.T."AA.
HPAKAHZ
SK ZENIT
NOAAE=
APHZ
E.A.T."AA.
NE POAOIMNHZ
NOAAE=

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

25.01
25.43
25.57
25.73
25.84
25.90
26.20
26.23
26.24
26.25
26.40
26.42
26.60
26.65
26.72
26.75
26.86
27.06
27.25
27.29
27.48
27.56
27.69
27.93
27.93
27.93
28.15
28.17
28.18
28.20
28.33
28.39
28.56
28.62
28.64
28.72
28.92
29.17
29.26
29.26
29.32
29.34
29.37
29.40
29.42
29.44
29.57
29.72
29.91
30.03
30.23
30.24
30.76
30.79
30.86
30.91
31.04
31.05
31.08
31.16
31.16
31.27
31.49
31.74
31.83

MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.

MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
MPOKP.
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75 156262 KAPAZTEPIIOX MAZXAAHZ 2002 XANO 00:31.92
76 157314 NAYAOY ®QTIOX 2003 MANZEP 00:31.95
77 155407 MMNOITATZHZ ANAZTAZIOX 2002 MANZEP 00:32.00
78 171951 KAZAZI KPIZTI 2000 NO MAKEA 00:32.13
79 156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 NAOK 00:32.18
80 156770 NAMAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO 00:32.49
81 157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:33.34
82 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.l.Z..KA 00:34.00
83 170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 00O 00:35.05
84 155903 XATZHIMPOAPOMOY IQANNHZ 2002 HPAKAHX 00:35.18
85 157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOX 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:35.51
86 162327 TZOYPEAAZ MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO 00:37.37
87 158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.l.Z.M.KA 00:38.96
88 CVETANOSKI MIHAIL 2002 SC BETA 00:44.98
89 162635 SYBAKAZ AOIzO> 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:46.93
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
164862 MMEZANIAHZ MEQPIrIox 2003 KAO OEPMAI
155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNAPAXKEYAX 2002 MNANZEP
118580 OIKONOMIAHZ NAZAPOX 1993 OAYZ.OEZ.
163086 MAYPAITEAIAHZ >ABBAX 1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
171465 KATZAPOZ ZHZHZ 2003 E.A.T."AA.
128990 OIKONOMIAHZ IQANNHX 1996 OAYZ.OEZ.
133222 MYAQNAZ FEQPIIOz 1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
163083 ZATPAZEMHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEz.
200m NMPOZOIO0 - I'YNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 ARAS NERIS 2001 TURKEY 02:44.41 MPOKP.
2 YOZOVA ILINA 2000 BULGARIA 02:46.83 MPOKP.
3 145428 ANOXTOAQY MEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHX 02:47.32 MPOKP.
4 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:47.94 MPOKP.
5 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 02:48.50 MPOKP.
6 ALEMDAR BUSE 2001 TURKEY 02:50.27 MPOKP.
7 OZEL GULSER 2001 TURKEY 02:51.11 MPOKP.
8 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:51.43 MPOKP.
9 ILTER ILGIN 2002 TURKEY 02:52.99 MPOKP.
10 155248 AMIMATZIAQOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA. 02:54.05 MPOKP.
11 147691 =ENITOMNOYAQY EAENH 2001 NOAAE= 02:55.39 MPOKP.
12 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZ 02:55.70 MPOKP.
13 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:56.12 MPOKP.
14 155526 MNMAOYMIAOY AHMHTPA 2002 NOAAE= 02:58.53 MPOKP.
15 155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MANZEP 03:01.02 MPOKP.
16 147788 ZKOYAIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MNMANZEP 03:02.77 MPOKP.
17 155291 KE®AANA MAPIA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 03:03.71
18 159196 TAXYAPOMIAQY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 03:04.06
19 158451 KATZANOY AAMIMPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 03:04.73
20 158462 AEONTIAH AHMHTPA 2003 NOAAE= 03:06.78
21 160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHX 03:07.29
22 157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 03:07.41
23 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHX 03:08.78
24 139159 MMNAAZOMYTH AAEZANAPA 1999 M.AA.TPEBE 03:09.37
25 147036 KOPQNIAQY EIPHNH 2001 O0.90.0.ANE= 03:11.18
26 154583 MMIZA BEATPIKH 2003 0.9.0.ANE= 03:11.51
27 157397 MNIAIOYZH TATIANH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 03:11.68
28 147208 MIMAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEATIOAH 03:11.92
29 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 03:12.33
30 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX 03:12.91
31 157552 ZIATEPAH KQNZTANTINA 2003 AZ.AAMI.IQ 03:13.11
32 155256 TAMIMAKAKOY EAAH 2003 AEA.TITOA. 03:14.71
33 157180 XIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHX 03:30.30
34 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 0006 03:38.00
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMTITIQ
145870 KOYPI'TA AEYKOGEA 2001 NHPIQAN
130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ



200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50)
NMPOKPIMATIKOI

24/4/2016 Npwi

13

14

K/&n AM OvOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 140459 POYZOMNOYNAOZ OEOCAQPOZ 1999 K.E.KOZANH 02:13.28 MPOKP.
2 132305 TXOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHZ 02:14.39 MPOKP.
3 146150 KATAMIAZ XPYZ0ZTOMOX 2002 MIAQN 02:15.68 MPOKP.
4 123626 NANNOMNOYAOZ NIKOANAOX 1996 TNAYKOZ 02:15.77 MPOKP.
5 140311 AAHMPAZITHZ M'EQPIIO% 1999 NOAAPIZ 02:16.02 MPOKP.
6 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOX 2001 MANZEP 02:16.52 MPOKP.
7 OZALTIN TUNA 2000 TURKEY 02:17.66  TPOKP.
8 140539 KOAOKOTPQNHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NOXAN 02:18.02 MPOKP.
9 143853 XAPIZHZ IQANNHZ 2000 AZ.AAMTIT.IQ 02:18.37 MPOKP.

10 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHX 2000 APHX 02:18.82 MPOKP.
11 143612 TZIQPAX NIKOAAOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:19.10 MPOKP.
12 139823 KOTZAMIMAZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:19.57 MPOKP.
13 155386 >OO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNAOK 02:20.17 MPOKP.
14 143324 NATZIOZ ®OQTIOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:21.48 MPOKP.
15 145134 TZEBEAEKOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2001 MNANZEP 02:21.51 MPOKP.
16 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 BULGARIA 02:21.68 MPOKP.
17 TODOROV BLAGOVEST 2001 KPS ASTERI 02:22.15
18 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 02:22.55
19 147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDGANOZ 2001 NAOK 02:22.83
20 145849 ©0QMOINQY ZABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA®G 02:23.06
21 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAX OEOCAQPOX 2001 APHX 02:23.45
22 153498 AEZKATAZ XTEPII0OZ 2002 AZETPIK 02:24.89
23 155408 KAANAMMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MNANZEP 02:25.55
24 141308 NMEMIMEZ NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:26.89
25 158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIO 2003 0.90.0.ANE= 02:27.66
26 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHX 02:28.04
27 155237 KANAITZOMNOYAOZ NAPAZKEYAX 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:28.31
28 NAYDENOV BOYAN 2001 DAMINI 02:28.95
29 147790 MMAHX ZTAYPOZ 2001 MNANZEP 02:30.03
30 YANEV TANASIS 2001 KPS ASTERI 02:31.05
31 143202 ZMYPOIMOYAOZ NEQPITIOx 2000 OYK BOAOY 02:31.79
32 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 02:33.20
33 143276 AIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHX 02:33.44
34 147284 NANAIOAOIOX EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTOX 2002 OBAK 02:33.59
35 144824 T>OYMANHZXZ XPIZTO®OPOX 2000 NHPIQAN 02:33.66
36 139326 ZHKOX ANAPEAX 2000 MAOK 02:34.01
37 141385 TOMNXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOx 2000 XANO 02:36.80
38 147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK 02:37.11
39 157299 KOZMAAAKHX ANAPEAX 2003 A=QN 40 EK 02:37.30
40 155385 ZIPOAIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 O0.9.0.ANE= 02:40.11
41 157453 ANAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHX 02:48.27
42 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:51.38
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
166754 TKATKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
143399 MANXIANOZ N'EQPr10 2000 HPAKAHZ
156374 KQTZIOY AHMHTPIOX 2000 NOAAPIX
50m NMNETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

K/&n AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 IVANOVA DOBROMIRA 1994 BULGARIA 00:27.77 MPOKP.
2 OZKAN ALEYNA 2002 TURKEY 00:28.13 MPOKP.
3 159264 NEOO®YTOY XQTHPIA 1998 NAOK 00:28.40 MPOKP.
4 129534 APIYPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Ozon 00:29.40 MPOKP.
5 147558 KAATZOY MNMAPAZKEYH 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.50 MPOKP.
6 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX 00:29.78 MPOKP.
7 TUNCAY ZEYNEP 2001 TURKEY 00:29.86 MPOKP.
8 DYANKOVA BOGOSLAVA 1998 CHERNO MOR 00:29.97 MPOKP.
9 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHX 00:29.99 MPOKP.

10 JANAVSKA ANA 2002 SC BETA 00:30.20 MPOKP.
11 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:30.36 MPOKP.
12 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX 00:30.54 TPOKP.



1

13 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 N.A.Z.HMAG 00:30.76 MPOKP.

14 127242 TPIANTA®YAAIAQY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ 00:31.06 MPOKP.

15 147617 KAMEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK 00:31.37 MPOKP.

16 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ 00:31.38 MPOKP.
17 DIMOVA NEDLINA 2003 KPS ASTERI 00:31.53
18 145769 ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHZ 00:31.64
19 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZz 00:31.72
20 94296 TZEPNIZOBA OATA 1985 MAKEAONIK 00:31.80
21 139140 ZQIPA®QOY MAPIA-POAQOYANAA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:31.83
22 156161 AIA®A ZTEANA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.86
23 141462 MMNAAANH MAPINA-=ANOH 2000 O.9.0.ANE= 00:31.95
24 147722 KAPABA EIPHNH 2001 NOAAPIZ 00:32.04
25 118080 XAPIZH AHMHTPA 1993 AZ.AAMI.IQ 00:32.13
26 143892 AEAHIIQPIH ANAZTAZIA 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:32.23
27 152997 AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH 2001 MNMAOK 00:32.34
28 143555 AHMHTPIAAOY OEOMIZTH 2000 MNMAOK 00:32.37
29 145367 ZTEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 MAOK 00:32.45
30 155719 WAATH BAZIAIKH 2002 NE POAOIMNHZ 00:32.47
31 153431 ZTAYPIAOY MAPOGA 2000 NOKABAA 00:32.75
32 ZEGIRI RITA 1995 SC STEP 00:32.99
33 143454 AZIMOYIAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.x.2.2005 00:33.19
153685 MOYZIKA MAPIA 2000 NHPEAZ OPE 00:33.19
35 158976 MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 NOAAE= 00:33.28
36 147468 TZHMAIIQPIH ANAZTAZIA 2002 KOAPAM 00:33.35
37 153399 MANAIQANNOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 OYK BOAQY 00:33.38
38 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:33.67
39 160528 KAMOYAA BAZIAIKH 2002 NHPEAZ OPE 00:34.12
40 156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:34.21
41 155424 OIKONOMIAQOY MAPIA 2002 MNAOK 00:34.83
42 147456 AMOZTOAIAQY PAGAENA 2003 KOAPAM 00:34.92
43 155140 KAPYAH AEZMOINA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:35.41
44 143304 AOYMIPH AHMHTPA 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:35.59
45 147800 AIITA EAEYGEPIA 2001 K.x.2.2005 00:35.80
46 145427 AEMEPTZIAQY ZTYAIANH 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:35.95
47 169647 MNMAATANQY - ZAMNPH AITEAIKH - MAPIA 2002 KOAPAM 00:36.08
48 143565 KAPYAH EAENH 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:36.41
49 155316 MMNOMIMOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:36.44
50 157307 OEOXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2003 MANZEP 00:36.59
51 156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:36.71
52 156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 AMOAKAA 00:37.26
53 155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:38.11
54 165267 MANAAOIMOYAQOY EIPHNH 2002 XANO 00:38.24
55 155721 NMOYAIOY XPIZTINA 2002 NE POAOIHX 00:39.49
56 160351 MKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 ATMOAKAA 00:39.56
57 159470 XPIZTOY MAPIA 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:42.61
58 158492 NKAZEMNH MANATIQTA 2002 0.9.0.ANE= 00:43.22
59 157859 NMANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:44.20
60 166909 KQNZTANTOY AOYKIA 2002 ATMOAKAA 00:52.24

AKYPH EKKINHZH
159171 TZINAAKH XPIZTINA 2003 NE POAONHZ
AEN XYMMETEIXE
143312 ZIQIrA 6QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH
1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 NIKOLV SVETLOZAR 2000 BULGARIA 16:25.07
2 ATANASOV DIMITAR 1997 BULGARIA 16:27.46
3 147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHZ 2001 O0.9.0.ANE= 16:31.89
4 CELIK DURU 2000 TURKEY 16:40.76
5 NAUMOV KIRIL 1998 CSKA 16:54.94
6 143673 KOTZAMIMAZHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2001 NE POAOINHZ 17:08.88
7 143168 APIYPIOY BAZIAEIOZ 2000 NMAOK 17:21.98
8 PAEV STANIMIR 2000 BULGARIA 17:26.22
9 152743 METAZAZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO 17:26.90
10 RUMENOV DENIS 1998 CSKA 17:35.04



2

3

4

5

11 117588 ZAXAPOYAHZ AXIANEYZ 1993 NOAAPIZ 17:35.06
12 157881 AIBAAIQTHX POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 17:40.39
13 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 17:47.40
14 YANCHEV YORDAN 2001 BULGARIA 17:50.68
15 147998 ZTPIMMAKOX EYZTPATIOX 2001 BOAOZx 1937 18:10.32
16 124731 AAMANHZ ATTEAOZ 1995 NO MAKEA 18:19.23
1500m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 132319 EBAZTIAAQY APIXTH 1997 00O 18:02.81
2 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX 18:14.66
3 147013 XAAIAMIIAAIA TEQPIIA 2001 NOAAPIZ 18:26.87
4 137430 ZKYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 18:33.16
5 145428 AMNOXTOAQY MEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHX 18:35.73
6 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. 19:23.72
7 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHX 19:27.59
8 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 NAOK 19:52.43
100m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 93098 MATZA MAPOA 1987 Ozon 00:58.32
2 ERDEMLOI IMGE ROZA 2001 TURKEY 00:59.04
3 DYANKOVA BOGOSLAVA 1998 CHERNO MOR 00:59.29
4 ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 01:00.29
5 OZDOYURAN LEYLA 2002 TURKEY 01:00.70
6 TUNCAY ZEYNEP 2001 TURKEY 01:00.79
7 166533 KAPAMANOY XPYZOYAA 1998 KOIMI 01:00.88
8 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:01.24
9 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC STELLA 01:01.30
10 141512 ANAPEOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA 1999 AZ.AAMI.IQ 01:02.32
11 153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 NAOK 01:02.38
12 147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX 01:02.94
13 PALAZOVA SIMOVA 1997 OLIMPIA 01:03.21
14 DIMITROVA VANESA 2002 BULGARIA 01:03.23
15 139354 KANAPOIMOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:03.41
16 JANAVSKA ANA 2002 SC BETA 01:06.48
200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 140311 AAHMPAZITHZ M'EQPIIO 1999 NOAAPIZ 01:58.23
2 135461 KANATKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1998 MIAQN 01:58.88
3 119963 MOYZAX XPHXTOX 1995 APHZ 02:00.06
4 143094 TZIF'KANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:00.63
5 YOVCHEV ANGEL 2000 BULGARIA 02:00.65
6 141218 AIBOITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ-ZTYAIAN 2001 BOAOZ 1937 02:01.39
7 143639 EMOIETZHZ NMANATTIQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 OBAK 02:03.75
8 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX 2001 OK NAOYzZA 02:04.31
9 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ MTEQPIIOX 2000 MAOK 02:04.41
10 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 02:04.87
11 RUMENOV DENIS 1998 CSKA 02:06.44
12 158415 AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:06.63
13 143822 MNEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:08.06
14 143673 KOTZAMIMAZHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2001 NE POAOINHZ 02:09.22
15 PAEV STANIMIR 2000 BULGARIA 02:11.01
AEN XYMMETEIXE
143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK
50m NMPOZOIO - Y'YNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 OZEL GULSER 2001 TURKEY 00:33.91
2 ILTER ILGIN 2002 TURKEY 00:34.45
3 ALEMDAR BUSE 2001 TURKEY 00:34.62
4 YOZOVA ILINA 2000 BULGARIA 00:34.68
5 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:36.28
6 143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA 2000 MNANZEP 00:36.46



400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

6

7 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:36.67
8 155248 AMIATZIAOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AEA.TITOA. 00:36.90
9 147788 ZKOYAIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MANZEP 00:37.68
10 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 TNAYKOZ 00:37.74
11 135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:37.76
12 PALAZOVA SIMOVA 1997 OLIMPIA 00:37.96
13 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 00:38.12
14 155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MNANZEP 00:38.40
15 158462 AEONTIAH AHMHTPA 2003 NOAAE= 00:38.57
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
IVANOVA DOBROMIRA 1994 BULGARIA
100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®VuHo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 BULGARIA 01:03.25
2 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ 1995 APHZ 01:05.81
3 109640 NMANTHZ NANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 01:06.93
4 143452 AZTMNOYTAAHXZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOX 2001 K.x.2.2005 01:07.70
5 BERKAY BAL MEHMET 2001 TURKEY 01:08.17
6 143325 KAPANATZIOX ZTYAIANOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:08.24
141625 KYMPOY M'EQPrIoz 1999 APHZ 01:08.24
8 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 HPAKAHX 01:10.08
9 153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 0.90.0.AAE= 01:10.33
10 147145 MOYTZ0X AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 01:10.41
11 CALIS BORA 2001 TURKEY 01:10.45
12 RUSINOV VIKTOR 1999 DAMINI 01:10.78
13 143399 NMANXIANOZ MEQPIIOx 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:11.42
14 144195 AE>XKATAZ EYAITEAOX 2000 OBAK 01:12.08
15 141308 NMEMIMEZ NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:12.54
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
HRISTOV HRISTO 1999 CHERNO MOR

24/4/2016 Anoy.

7

8

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 KESER ZELIHA 2001 TURKEY 05:04.85
2 ARAS NERIS 2001 TURKEY 05:05.75
3 BAYRAKCEKEN ITIR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 05:08.94
4 CINAR AYSE NAZ 2002 TURKEY 05:10.96
5 147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 05:13.38
6 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 05:17.62
7 155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 05:17.96
8 147691 =ENITOMNOYAQY EAENH 2001 NOAAE= 05:20.92
9 MILANOVA ELINA 1999 DAMINI 05:29.57

10 SHOYMKOVA IVET 2000 CHERNO MOR 05:32.82

11 145367 >TEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 MNMAOK 05:35.26

12 157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX 06:02.86

13 157552 ZIATEPAH KQNZTANTINA 2003 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 06:11.26
100m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI

K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoan BaOp.
1 TODOROV TIHMIR 2000 BULGARIA 00:55.92
2 120975 XANTZHMNAYAIAHX AAEZANAPOZ 1994 NE POAOIHZ 00:56.19
3 132132 MANAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK 00:57.13
4 112983 TYAIFTAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 1991 O.0.0.AAE= 00:57.64
5 SAGLAM YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:58.21
6 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 00:59.11
7 143639 EMOIETZHZ MANATIQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 OBAK 00:59.24
8 127979 KAIZAPAHX IQANNHZX 1996 NAOK 00:59.66
9 137282 XAAKIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 1999 NOXAN 00:59.71

10 137228 AOIOPITHZ N'EQPIIOx 1999 NHPIQAN 00:59.97
11 144065 AZBEZTAPHZX EYAITEAOX 2000 NOKOPIN 01:00.07
12 BORAHAN MERT 2000 TURKEY 01:00.52
13 TODOROV TODOR 2001 BULGARIA 01:00.83
14 159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1999 NAOK 01:00.86
15 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2000 AEA.TTTOA. 01:01.09



200m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50)
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16 NARIN YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 01:06.96
100m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.
1 GEORGIEVA GABRIELA 1997 BULGARIA 01:03.94
2 KANDILLI CAGLA EKIN 2001 TURKEY 01:06.87
3 143312 ZIQIrA 0QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:07.13
4 YAZICILAR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 01:07.34
5 BAYDAR BERCIN 2001 TURKEY 01:07.37
6 DARICAL SUDE 2001 TURKEY 01:07.41
7 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 'NAYKOZ 01:07.65
8 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 01:08.04
9 131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 1997 NOZ.IQAN. 01:08.38
10 147031 KQTA AEZMNOINA 2001 O0.90.0.ANE= 01:08.41
11 147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 01:08.90
12 135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:09.00
13 141512 ANAPEQOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA 1999 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 01:09.03
14 KODINOVA BOZHIDARA 2000 BULGARIA 01:10.46
15 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 01:11.18
YMNEPBAZH 15 M
OZDOYURAN LEYLA 2002 TURKEY
50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 123626 NANNOMNOYAOZ NIKONAOX 1996 N\AYKOZ 00:27.45
2 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHZ 00:28.28
3 143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:28.36
4 NARIN YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:28.66
5 120975 XANTZHIMAYAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1994 NE POAOIMHZ 00:28.99
6 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 BULGARIA 00:29.28
7 143853 XAPIZHZ IQANNHZ 2000 AZ.AAMI.IQ 00:29.48
OZALTIN TUNA 2000 TURKEY 00:29.48
135739 ANAPEAAHZ MENEAAOX 1999 NANZEP 00:29.48
10 143612 TZIQPAX NIKOAAOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.61
11 146150 KATAMIMAZ XPYZOZTOMOX 2002 MIAQN 00:29.68
12 155386 >OO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 NAOK 00:29.74
13 141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 OBAK 00:29.78
14 156163 NEXAIBANIAHZ >ABBAX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.84
15 147105 MANOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:30.01
AEN YMMETEIXE
147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOZX 2001 MNMANZEP

24/4/2016 Anoy.

11

12

TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoan BaOp.
1 ERDEMLOI IMGE ROZA 2001 TURKEY 02:21.67
2 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:23.80
3 KADOGLU VALISLIKI 2003 BULGARIA 02:25.45
4 ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 02:26.87
5 143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:29.35
6 DYAKOVA PLAMENA 2000 DAMINI 02:32.61
7 147617 KATMEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK 02:32.77
8 141462 MMAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 2000 O.90.0.ANE= 02:34.19
9 STOILOVA NEVENA 2002 BULGARIA 02:34.74
10 BAYRAKCEKEN ITIR ELIF 2001 TURKEY 02:38.89
11 155099 BAZIAEIAAOY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM 02:40.55
157463 ANAXTAZIAAQOY MAPIA 2003 APHX 02:40.55
13 147141 MIXAHAIAOY ©EANQ 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:41.66
14 139140 ZQIrPA®QOY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:43.30
AEN XYMMETEIXE
152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMIIQ
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOO®QN 1995 NO MAKEA 02:08.77



13

14

15

2 TSANKOV TSANKO 1987 DAMINI 02:09.69
3 GEROV IVAN 1997 BULGARIA 02:10.65
4 119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHZ 02:12.51
5 KOSTADINOV GEORGI 1998 BULGARIA 02:13.66
6 145849 0QMOINQY ZABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 02:17.22
7 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:17.62
8 109640 MANTHZ NANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 02:18.35
9 152555 KITZHZ ©OEOAQPOZ-IQANNHZ 2001 AZ.AAMITIQ 02:18.94
10 147145 MOYTZ0X AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:20.46
11 153498 AEXKATAZ XTEPII0Z 2002 AZETPIK 02:20.92
12 147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHZ 2001 0.90.0.ANE= 02:23.50
13 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 02:24.58
14 141073 AEPBENHZ OQMAX 1999 NHPIQAN 02:24.65
15 RUSINOV VIKTOR 1999 DAMINI 02:26.42
16 144195 AEZKATAZ EYAITEAOZ 2000 OBAK 02:29.84
400m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvopaTen®VuHo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOu.
1 131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA 1997 NAOK 04:24.96
2 OZKAN ALEYNA 2002 TURKEY 04:33.13
3 CINAR AYSE NAZ 2002 TURKEY 04:33.52
4 TOMRUK YAGMUR 2002 TURKEY 04:33.86
5 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHX 04:42.74
6 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 HPAKAHX 04:44.79
7 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:44.90
8 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 04:46.57
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 158003 ©EPMOZ NMANNHZ-APIZTEIAHZ 1993 MIAQN 00:23.14
2 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:23.51
3 135461 KANATKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1998 MIAQN 00:24.22
4 125954 KOTZAMIMAZHZ T'EQPIIOx 1996 NMAOK 00:24.38
5 YANKULOV SILVESTAR 1992 OLIMPIA 00:24.68
6 SEYMENOV GEORGI 1989 BELMEKEN 00:24.70
7 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHZTOX 1997 NAOK 00:24.84
8 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 APHZ 00:24.96
9 117908 NMAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOX 1992 APHZ 00:25.01
10 SIRMACI OZDEN 2000 TURKEY 00:25.03
11 HRISTOV HRISTO 1999 CHERNO MOR 00:25.21
12 142464 MATOMNOYAOZ MNETPOZ 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:25.29
13 144020 ZTE®OIMOYAOX AGANAXIOX 2000 HPAKAHX 00:25.63
14 FILIP JANESKI 1998 SC BETA 00:25.98
15 152713 AHMOYAIOXZ AGANAZIOX 2002 NOXAN 00:26.11
16 139956 KAPAKQSTAZ MNMANATIQTHZ 1999 MAOK 00:26.35
200m MPOZOIO0 - T'YNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKOI
K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.
1 ARAS NERIS 2001 TURKEY 02:42.09
2 YOZOVA ILINA 2000 BULGARIA 02:43.88
3 ALEMDAR BUSE 2001 TURKEY 02:45.75
4 OZEL GULSER 2001 TURKEY 02:46.03
5 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 02:46.54
6 145428 ANOXTOAQY MEQPI'IA 2001 HPAKAHX 02:47.21
7 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHXZ 02:47.51
8 ILTER ILGIN 2002 TURKEY 02:51.37
9 155248 AMIATZIAOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AEA.TITOA. 02:52.25
10 147691 =ENITOMNOYAQY EAENH 2001 NOAAE= 02:52.37
11 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:55.71
12 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:56.21
13 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHX 02:58.43
14 155526 NAOYMIAOY AHMHTPA 2002 NOAAE= 03:01.00
15 147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MNANZEP 03:01.14
16 155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MANZEP 03:07.71

200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50)

24/4/2016 Anoy.



TEAIKOI 16
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Enidoon Baop.

1 123626 NMANNOIMOYAOZ NIKOANAOZ 1996 TNAYKOZ 02:08.43
2 140459 POYZOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 1999 K.E.KOZANH 02:12.56
3 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 02:13.51
4 146150 KATAMIMAZ XPYZ0OZTOMOZ 2002 MIAQN 02:14.54
5 OZALTIN TUNA 2000 TURKEY 02:15.78
6 140311 AAHMPAZITHZ N'EQPII0O% 1999 NOAAPIZ 02:17.00
7 139823 KOTZAMMAZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:17.12
8 147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MANZEP 02:17.14
9 143853 XAPIZHZ IQANNHZ 2000 AZ.AAMIN.IQ 02:17.46
10 140539 KOANOKOTPQNHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NOXAN 02:17.57
11 143612 TZIQPAZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:19.87
12 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 02:20.44
13 145134 TZEBEAEKOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2001 MNMANZEP 02:21.17
14 143324 NATZIOZ ®QTIOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:21.41
15 155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNAOK 02:22.51
16 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 BULGARIA 02:22.88

50m NMNETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50) 24/4/2016 Anoy.

TEAIKOI 17

K/&n AM OvOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon BaOp.

1 IVANOVA DOBROMIRA 1994 BULGARIA 00:27.86
2 OZKAN ALEYNA 2002 TURKEY 00:28.27
3 159264 NEOO®YTOY ZQTHPIA 1998 MAOK 00:28.36
4 147558 KAATZOY MNAPAZKEYH 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.39
5 129534 API'YPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Oz oM 00:29.44
6 DYANKOVA BOGOSLAVA 1998 CHERNO MOR 00:29.75
7 TUNCAY ZEYNEP 2001 TURKEY 00:29.79
8 140719 AAEZIQOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:29.88
9 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 N.A.Z.HMAG 00:29.92
10 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHZ 00:29.99
11 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.00
12 147193 XPYZANGAKOMNOYAQY INEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©EPMAI 00:30.31
13 147617 KAMEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NMAOK 00:30.55
14 JANAVSKA ANA 2002 SC BETA 00:30.56
15 127242 TPIANTA®YAAIAQY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ 00:31.36
16 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA 2002 APHX 00:31.38
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